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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Lloyd              M2024         1/33    4:58       15:21
2     John Ted               M2024         2/33    5:16       16:20
3     Jerry Lack             M4044         1/56    5:19       16:29
4     Sean Moeller           M2529         1/78    5:22       16:36
5     Brian Parker           M4044         2/56    5:23       16:40
6     Bradley Begyn          M1519         1/34    5:25       16:47
7     Will Fischer           M2024         3/33    5:27       16:52
8     Richard L Fuller       M5054         1/62    5:29       16:58
9     Joshua Sherrod         M2529         2/78    5:30       17:02
10    Casey Robertson        M2024         4/33    5:33       17:10
11    Ryan Connell           M2529         3/78    5:33       17:11
12    Kevin Barnes           M3539         1/51    5:33       17:12
13    Alex Seiver            M1519         2/34    5:35       17:18
14    Matt Matthews          M4044         3/56    5:39       17:30
15    Larry Gant             M2529         4/78    5:39       17:30
16    Jason Jared            M1519         3/34    5:40       17:32
17    Martin Rodriguez       M4549         1/41    5:41       17:37
18    Michael Kabela         M4044         4/56    5:42       17:38
19    Doug L Day             M3034         1/61    5:43       17:43
20                                          0/0    5:44       17:46
21    David Cook             M4549         2/41    5:49       18:00
22    Lucas Miller           M2024         5/33    5:49       18:02
23    Jennifer Paul          F2024        1/165    5:49       18:02
24    Nick Ragsdale          M2529         5/78    5:51       18:06
25    Terrance Showers       M1519         4/34    5:52       18:09
26    Kevin Drake            M4044         5/56    5:54       18:16
27    David Terronez         M3539         2/51    5:57       18:24
28    Eric White             M0114         1/37    6:00       18:35
29    Jeff Winters           M5054         2/62    6:02       18:40
30    Rusty Brown            M3539         3/51    6:02       18:42
31    John C Kroening        M4044         6/56    6:03       18:45
32    Dave Thompson          M2529         6/78    6:05       18:50
33    Jeffrey Brown          M4044         7/56    6:05       18:51
34    Beth Whalen            F2024        2/165    6:05       18:51
35    Chad Matthaidess       M3539         4/51    6:06       18:53
36    Bruce Yaddof           M5054         3/62    6:07       18:56
37    Dana Gilbert           M3034         2/61    6:08       19:01
38    Nick Villareal         M1519         5/34    6:09       19:02
39    Tim J Doyle            M3034         3/61    6:09       19:03
40    Dean Lemons            M3539         5/51    6:11       19:08
41    Matthew Sivertsen      M2529         7/78    6:12       19:13
42    Paul Brown             M2024         6/33    6:14       19:20
43    Chris Vancamp          M2529         8/78    6:16       19:23
44    Craig Peterson         M2024         7/33    6:20       19:36
45    Joe McLaughlin         M0114         2/37    6:20       19:38
46    Randy Wieckhorst       M1519         6/34    6:22       19:42
47    Matt Jones             M2024         8/33    6:22       19:44
48    Alex Anderson          M1519         7/34    6:23       19:46
49    Amy Murphy             F2529        1/253    6:26       19:57
50    Steve M Terronez       M5054         4/62    6:27       20:00
51    Morris Gist            M4044         8/56    6:29       20:06
52    Matthew Sheehan        M2024         9/33    6:30       20:06
53    Taelor Bohnsack        M1519         8/34    6:31       20:12
54    Albert Peterson        M4549         3/41    6:33       20:16
55    Alex Casas             M2529         9/78    6:34       20:22
56    Cathy Lack             F4549        1/194    6:35       20:24
57    Cesar Rangel           M3539         6/51    6:35       20:24
58    Michelle Solis         F3539        1/168    6:36       20:27
59    Ronnie Minteer         M1519         9/34    6:36       20:27
60    Guy Heller             M3034         4/61    6:38       20:31
61    Jerry E Donegan        M6064         1/23    6:38       20:33
62    Felipe Villagomez J    M1519        10/34    6:39       20:35
63    Tim Combites           M3034         5/61    6:39       20:37
64    Molly Fisher           F2024        3/165    6:39       20:37
65    Ken D Wynes            M5559         1/43    6:40       20:40
66    Tyler Whitehair        M1519        11/34    6:41       20:43
67    Jillian Klosak         F2024        4/165    6:42       20:44
68    Mark Cervantes         M3539         7/51    6:42       20:46
69    Yvonne Regan           F3539        2/168    6:43       20:47
70    Curtis Meier           M1519        12/34    6:46       20:57
71    Jose Javier Marquina   M1519        13/34    6:47       21:00
72    Jay Richard            M3539         8/51    6:47       21:01
73    Rachel Squires         F2529        2/253    6:48       21:05
74    Vinton Cromer          M5559         2/43    6:50       21:10
75    Matthew McCallum       M3034         6/61    6:51       21:12
76    Alex Connors           M1519        14/34    6:52       21:16
77    Scott Hogg             M4044         9/56    6:52       21:17
78    Russ Hart              M5559         3/43    6:53       21:19
79    Andrew Paulsen         M2024        10/33    6:54       21:21
80    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M4044        10/56    6:54       21:22
81    Nicole E Dekeyzer      F2529        3/253    6:54       21:23
82    Corey Ramsey           M3034         7/61    6:55       21:26
83    Christine Lazaridis    F2529        4/253    6:55       21:26
84    Beth A Cunningham      F2024        5/165    6:55       21:27
85    Eli Soliz              M2529        10/78    6:56       21:27
86    Mark Lofgren           M1519        15/34    6:56       21:27
87    Rhonda Becker          F3539        3/168    6:56       21:29
88    Janelle Swanberg       F5559        1/149    6:57       21:31
89    Paul Jacobson          M5054         5/62    6:58       21:35
90                                          0/0    6:59       21:36
91    Thomas Sheehan         M4549         4/41    7:00       21:41
92    Jeff Bert              M4044        11/56    7:02       21:46
93    Laurel Darren          F3034        1/195    7:02       21:48
94                                          0/0    7:02       21:48
95    Dane Kubik             M2024        11/33    7:03       21:49
96    Kandice Tjebkes        F3034        2/195    7:03       21:50
97    Tim Nichelas           M1519        16/34    7:04       21:54
98    Sherry Greenwood       F3034        3/195    7:05       21:55
99    Terry Erickson         M5054         6/62    7:05       21:58
100   Sarah Jane Carlin      F2024        6/165    7:06       21:58

Generated January 30, 2026 at 9:03 AM 1/25



Quad Cities Race for the Cure 2007 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Jimmy Casas            M4044        12/56    7:06       21:59
102   Jared Logan            M1519        17/34    7:07       22:03
103   John D Kerch           M0114         3/37    7:08       22:05
104   Curt Brown             M3034         8/61    7:08       22:05
105   Zachary Curtis         M1519        18/34    7:08       22:06
106   Bryan Nicol            M4549         5/41    7:09       22:10
107   Mark E Allen           M5559         4/43    7:11       22:15
108   Mark Squires           M2529        11/78    7:11       22:15
109   Richard Wehrheim       M3539         9/51    7:12       22:17
110   Michelle Mangelsdorf   F3539        4/168    7:12       22:18
111   David Zimmer           M6569          1/8    7:13       22:20
112   Brian Mohr             M4044        13/56    7:13       22:21
113   Chuck Rea              M4044        14/56    7:13       22:22
114   Anthony Gutierrez      M0114         4/37    7:14       22:23
115   Linda Susan Roeder     F5559        2/149    7:14       22:25
116   John Everetts          M3539        10/51    7:14       22:26
117   Clay Grafft            M2529        12/78    7:15       22:26
118   Douglas Kean           M2529        13/78    7:15       22:27
119   Ben B Houtekier        M2529        14/78    7:15       22:28
120   Brinson Kinzer         M4549         6/41    7:17       22:33
121   Kurt Lewin             M4549         7/41    7:17       22:34
122   Rachel Wyffels         F1519        1/114    7:18       22:36
123   Matthew Melz           M2529        15/78    7:18       22:38
124   Jim Buhman             M6064         2/23    7:19       22:40
125   John Kerch             M5054         7/62    7:19       22:41
126   Rick Tacey             M5054         8/62    7:20       22:43
127   James Leahy            M4044        15/56    7:20       22:44
128   Anthony Willis         M1519        19/34    7:21       22:45
129   Connie Lahann          F5559        3/149    7:21       22:45
130   Steven Froeschle       M0114         5/37    7:21       22:46
131   Jessica Gianulis       F3034        4/195    7:21       22:47
132   Christian Freund       M0114         6/37    7:23       22:51
133   Tim Conrad             M4549         8/41    7:23       22:51
134   James V Roeder         M5559         5/43    7:23       22:52
135   Amy Knutson            F2529        5/253    7:24       22:55
136   Michael Rivera         M4549         9/41    7:25       22:58
137   Bridget Ehlers         F1519        2/114    7:25       22:59
138   Michael Tallon         M1519        20/34    7:26       23:00
139   Ashley Hartson         F1519        3/114    7:27       23:04
140   Alex Hutchins          M2024        12/33    7:27       23:04
141   Annie Ripslinger       F2024        7/165    7:27       23:04
142   Johnny Cruz            M5559         6/43    7:27       23:05
143   Barbara Mueller-Jenk   F5054        1/202    7:27       23:06
144   Beth Dessner           F4044        1/162    7:27       23:06
145   Dawn Tammen            F3539        5/168    7:28       23:07
146   John D Duffus          M4549        10/41    7:28       23:08
147   Vernon D. Beninga      M5559         7/43    7:29       23:10
148   Rob Baugous            M3539        11/51    7:30       23:14
149   James Russell          M4549        11/41    7:30       23:15
150   Erica Hunt             M2529        16/78    7:32       23:19
151   Angela Cordero         F3034        5/195    7:32       23:21
152   Rodney Delp            M5054         9/62    7:33       23:23
153   Kathleen Schmitt       F5559        4/149    7:34       23:25
154   Steve C. Sutter        M5559         8/43    7:34       23:27
155   Jeffrey Pearce         M5054        10/62    7:34       23:28
156   Brian Huinker          M2529        17/78    7:35       23:28
157   Timothy E. Clearman    M5559         9/43    7:35       23:29
158   Chip Morrow            F5559        5/149    7:35       23:29
159   Kai Dickmann           M2024        13/33    7:35       23:29
160   Nick Cunningham        M2529        18/78    7:35       23:29
161   Jay Bizarri            M4044        16/56    7:35       23:31
162   Jona McDermaid         F4549        2/194    7:35       23:31
163   Paul A Wolf            M3034         9/61    7:36       23:34
164   Yvonne Constantinou    F4044        2/162    7:37       23:34
165   Robert Gallagher       M3539        12/51    7:39       23:41
166   Brandon Verwers        M1519        21/34    7:40       23:44
167   Jane Simonsen          F3539        6/168    7:40       23:44
168   Gwenell Hobson         F5559        6/149    7:40       23:45
169   Doug Jasper            M4549        12/41    7:40       23:45
170   Michael Gassmann       M4549        13/41    7:40       23:46
171   Steve Teske            M4044        17/56    7:40       23:46
172   Emilie Minteer         F1519        4/114    7:41       23:48
173   Mitch Stoermer         M1519        22/34    7:41       23:50
174   France Many            F4044        3/162    7:42       23:50
175   John P Hofmann         M3034        10/61    7:42       23:50
176   Chad Brandmeyer        M2529        19/78    7:42       23:51
177   Talon Vallejo          M0114         7/37    7:42       23:51
178   Daniel J Whalen        M4044        18/56    7:42       23:52
179   Sherry Hermiston       F4549        3/194    7:42       23:52
180   Michael Brown          M5559        10/43    7:43       23:53
181   Kristy Thornburg       F3539        7/168    7:43       23:53
182   Erica Spies            F2024        8/165    7:43       23:54
183   Ashlie Grafton         F2024        9/165    7:43       23:55
184   Karol Oelschlaeger     F3539        8/168    7:44       23:58
185   Michael Sr Moore       M5054        11/62    7:44       23:58
186   Robert Kramer          M3034        11/61    7:44       23:58
187   Heather Anderson       F3034        6/195    7:44       23:59
188   Peter A. Peterson      M5559        11/43    7:45       23:59
189   Penny Burhop-Logan     F4044        4/162    7:45       23:59
190   Dell G Wagner          M5559        12/43    7:45       23:59
191   Michael Hoffstatter    M2529        20/78    7:45       24:00
192   Lisa Foster            F4044        5/162    7:45       24:01
193   Matthew Randazzo       M2529        21/78    7:45       24:01
194   Benjamin Larson        M1519        23/34    7:46       24:05
195   Gretchen Spies         F2024       10/165    7:47       24:08
196   Brian Dekeyzer         M3034        12/61    7:47       24:08
197   Jill Boulund           F2024       11/165    7:48       24:08
198   Rita K Schaeffer       F5054        2/202    7:48       24:09
199   Jeff Brummel           M4044        19/56    7:48       24:10
200   Eric Turner            M3034        13/61    7:48       24:11
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201   Norman Boelk           M6064         3/23    7:49       24:12
202   Kevin Koellner         M4044        20/56    7:49       24:12
203   Nicki K Reed           F1519        5/114    7:49       24:13
204   Jennifer R Taylor      F2529        6/253    7:49       24:13
205   Kelsey Berens          F1014         1/89    7:49       24:13
206   Katelyn Ploessl        F1519        6/114    7:49       24:13
207   Jackson Koellner       M0114         8/37    7:49       24:13
208   Shelbie Pettie         F1519        7/114    7:49       24:14
209   Sue Bizarri            F4044        6/162    7:51       24:18
210   Jennifer Wikan         F2529        7/253    7:51       24:19
211   Tom Berg               M5054        12/62    7:52       24:21
212   Bob Klein              M4549        14/41    7:52       24:21
213   Cayla Schwarz          F1519        8/114    7:52       24:24
214   David Ramp             M4044        21/56    7:53       24:25
215   Jeff R Barsness        M3034        14/61    7:53       24:25
216   Aryn M Zager           F2024       12/165    7:53       24:26
217   Ken Chumbley           M2024        14/33    7:53       24:26
218   Travis Larson          M2529        22/78    7:53       24:27
219   Ashley M Hickenbottom  F2024       13/165    7:54       24:27
220   Julian Sanchez         M2529        23/78    7:54       24:27
221   Julie Stempky          F2024       14/165    7:54       24:28
222   Kim S Stmartin         F3034        7/195    7:54       24:30
223   Nicole Miller          F1519        9/114    7:55       24:30
224   Stephanie Ruppert      F3034        8/195    7:55       24:32
225   Kristine Williams      F1519       10/114    7:55       24:33
226   Beth Markovich         F3539        9/168    7:55       24:33
227   Lisa A. Vaughn         F4549        4/194    7:56       24:34
228   Randy Stender          M5054        13/62    7:56       24:35
229   Mary Pat Hofmann       F3034        9/195    7:56       24:35
230   Morgan Meseke          F1519       11/114    7:56       24:35
231   Brooke Fink            F2529        8/253    7:56       24:36
232   Tammy Schmidt          F4044        7/162    7:57       24:36
233   Patrick Voss           M2529        24/78    7:57       24:37
234   Kathy Miller           F3034       10/195    7:57       24:38
235   Shane Miller           M3034        15/61    7:57       24:39
236   Lauren Melik           F1519       12/114    7:57       24:39
237   Jill Dorr              F2529        9/253    7:57       24:39
238   Natalie Karber         F4044        8/162    7:58       24:40
239   Judy A. Aurand         F5559        7/149    7:58       24:42
240   Teri Lyon              F4549        5/194    7:58       24:42
241   Peggy Bailey           F4549        6/194    7:58       24:42
242   Jim Orr                M5054        14/62    7:59       24:45
243   Patricia Boelk         F6064         1/82    8:00       24:47
244   Margaret Sherwin       F4044        9/162    8:01       24:51
245   Kevin Deichmueller     M3539        13/51    8:01       24:51
246   Amy L Shelangoski      F3034       11/195    8:02       24:52
247   Chris Cook             M2024        15/33    8:02       24:54
248   Brad Cook              M2024        16/33    8:02       24:55
249   Steven J Quinn         M4549        15/41    8:03       24:55
250   Malinda Schirm         F4044       10/162    8:03       24:56
251   Jacque Young           F2024       15/165    8:04       25:01
252   Kyle Jensen            M3539        14/51    8:04       25:01
253   Matt Pelham            M2529        25/78    8:05       25:01
254   Sheila Ehlers          F4549        7/194    8:05       25:01
255   Fran Riley             M70UP         1/10    8:05       25:04
256   Mick Harper            M5559        13/43    8:06       25:05
257   Jeremy Ray             M2529        26/78    8:06       25:07
258   Anne Froeschle         F1014         2/89    8:06       25:07
259   Sue Gunther            F4549        8/194    8:07       25:08
260   Kathleen Evanchyk      F4549        9/194    8:07       25:08
261   John Blunk             M4549        16/41    8:07       25:09
262   Vicky Wyffels          F4549       10/194    8:07       25:10
263   Becky E Hammann        F5054        3/202    8:07       25:10
264   Courtney Hany          F2529       10/253    8:08       25:11
265   Jen Nolin              F3539       10/168    8:08       25:13
266   Melissa Pelham         M2529        27/78    8:09       25:14
267   Paige Berens           F2024       16/165    8:09       25:16
268   Rooney Howell          M4044        22/56    8:09       25:16
269   Daphne Donald          F4044       11/162    8:10       25:17
270   Christopher Olds       M4549        17/41    8:10       25:17
271   Cj Schnoor             F4044       12/162    8:10       25:18
272   Bryan Kammer           M2529        28/78    8:10       25:18
273   Kamiel Detoye          F2529       11/253    8:11       25:20
274   Randy Smith            M3034        16/61    8:11       25:20
275   James Moreno           M2529        29/78    8:11       25:20
276   Alyssa Barker          F2529       12/253    8:11       25:21
277   Kristin Peterson       F2529       13/253    8:11       25:22
278   Robert Wyffels         M5054        15/62    8:12       25:23
279   Miguel Jr Flores       M4044        23/56    8:12       25:24
280   Saul Gerardo-Hern      M3034        17/61    8:12       25:24
281   Audra Jahn             F1519       13/114    8:12       25:24
282   John Gray              M3034        18/61    8:12       25:25
283   Cosette Thoms          F3539       11/168    8:13       25:27
284   Ted Rogalski           M3539        15/51    8:13       25:28
285   Amberly Hoyer          F2529       14/253    8:14       25:29
286   Patti McCormick        F4044       13/162    8:14       25:30
287   Jill A Woulf           F3034       12/195    8:14       25:31
288   Steve Wasser           M3539        16/51    8:15       25:33
289   Janice Foley           F5054        4/202    8:15       25:33
290   James Martinez         M4044        24/56    8:15       25:35
291   Tony Hamilton          M6569          2/8    8:16       25:35
292   Cayce Mallen           F2024       17/165    8:16       25:35
293   Nancy A Devriese       F4549       11/194    8:16       25:36
294   Charles S Collins      M5559        14/43    8:16       25:37
295   Craig Foster           M5559        15/43    8:16       25:37
296   Larry Lamont           M5559        16/43    8:17       25:38
297   Renee E Fluhr-Callah   F3539       12/168    8:17       25:39
298   Brian J Herron         M5054        16/62    8:17       25:39
299   Alison Nolan           F3034       13/195    8:17       25:40
300   Keegan Lass            M0114         9/37    8:17       25:40
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301   Stan Miller            M5054        17/62    8:17       25:41
302   Kevin Quijas           M3034        19/61    8:17       25:41
303   Timothy McChesney      M3539        17/51    8:18       25:41
304   Jennifer Mejia         F3034       14/195    8:18       25:42
305   Amy Holbert            F3034       15/195    8:18       25:42
306   Tina M Troxell         F5054        5/202    8:18       25:44
307   Keith Marvin           M2024        17/33    8:18       25:44
308   Sam Woodall            M0114        10/37    8:20       25:49
309   Jim Lass               M5054        18/62    8:20       25:50
310   Becky Zeck             F3539       13/168    8:21       25:52
311   Heidi Thoe             F2529       15/253    8:21       25:53
312   Allen Hale             M6064         4/23    8:21       25:54
313   Chad Saunders          M3034        20/61    8:22       25:55
314   James R. Christensen   M5054        19/62    8:22       25:55
315                                         0/0    8:22       25:56
316   Mary Sue Baker         F4549       12/194    8:23       25:57
317   Marco Gutierrez        M2024        18/33    8:23       25:58
318   Mark Steen             M3034        21/61    8:23       25:58
319   Kathy Pulley           F4044       14/162    8:23       25:58
320   Halle Watson           F1014         3/89    8:24       26:00
321   Debby Haning           F4549       13/194    8:24       26:01
322   Andrew Carrel          M2529        30/78    8:24       26:01
323   Ruth A. Clearman       F5054        6/202    8:24       26:02
324   Jaime Rowe             F3034       16/195    8:24       26:02
325   Lisa Benjamin          F3539       14/168    8:24       26:02
326   Penny L Danielson      F6064         2/82    8:25       26:03
327   Roland Pulley          M5054        20/62    8:25       26:04
328   Susan M Kalainoff      F5559        8/149    8:26       26:08
329   Mary E Madden          F3034       17/195    8:26       26:08
330   Penny Blaser           F4549       14/194    8:26       26:08
331   Joe Elliott            M3539        18/51    8:26       26:09
332   Martha Adams           F5054        7/202    8:27       26:09
333   Bruce Peters           M5054        21/62    8:27       26:10
334   Linda Gill             F4549       15/194    8:27       26:10
335   Marty Baker            M4549        18/41    8:27       26:10
336   Christine Viner        F5054        8/202    8:27       26:12
337   Keenan Sherwin         M1519        24/34    8:28       26:13
338   Derek Elliott          M3034        22/61    8:28       26:13
339   Karmen J Lair          F2529       16/253    8:29       26:16
340   Kevin Fox              M4549        19/41    8:29       26:17
341   Linda Taylor           F1014         4/89    8:29       26:17
342   Kristen A Bobik        F2024       18/165    8:29       26:18
343   William Hughes         M4549        20/41    8:29       26:18
344   Jorge Cruz             M3034        23/61    8:30       26:19
345   Rico Navarro           M3034        24/61    8:30       26:21
346   Elizabeth Bornhoeft    F2529       17/253    8:30       26:21
347   Greg McGee             M3034        25/61    8:31       26:23
348   Christine N Baker      F3034       18/195    8:31       26:24
349   Debbie Jessen          F5054        9/202    8:31       26:24
350   Ryan Hudson            M2529        31/78    8:31       26:24
351   Amy Hudson             F2529       18/253    8:31       26:24
352   Mark Drury             M5054        22/62    8:32       26:25
353   Brooklyn Wells         F2529       19/253    8:32       26:25
354   Melissa Andrews        F4044       15/162    8:32       26:27
355   Janson Bender          M2024        19/33    8:33       26:29
356   Mark Haring            M4044        25/56    8:33       26:29
357   Ellen Rehn             F3034       19/195    8:33       26:29
358   Deb Wood               F2529       20/253    8:33       26:29
359   Jean M. Roeder         F5054       10/202    8:34       26:32
360   Jovita A Martin        F2529       21/253    8:34       26:33
361   Beth Bly               F3034       20/195    8:35       26:34
362   Mary Ann Peterson      F2529       22/253    8:35       26:34
363   Emily Fuerstenau       F2024       19/165    8:35       26:35
364   Bryan Niers            M2529        32/78    8:36       26:38
365   Joe Clancy             M5559        17/43    8:36       26:38
366   Christina Niemann      F2024       20/165    8:37       26:40
367   Chad Meyer             M3034        26/61    8:37       26:40
368   Diann Beuthin          F2024       21/165    8:37       26:41
369   Charles H Viner        M4044        26/56    8:37       26:43
370   Rosa R Rangel          F3539       15/168    8:38       26:44
371   Rick A Nagel           M5559        18/43    8:38       26:45
372   Alicia Villareal       F1519       14/114    8:38       26:46
373   Carol Mottet           F4549       16/194    8:39       26:46
374   Martha J Herron        F5054       11/202    8:39       26:47
375   Rachel Michl           F2024       22/165    8:39       26:49
376   Gregory Houldson       M3539        19/51    8:39       26:49
377   Geoffrey K Michl       M5054        23/62    8:39       26:49
378   David Harmon           M4044        27/56    8:40       26:50
379   Melissa Soliz          F3034       21/195    8:40       26:50
380   Christy Cherry         F2529       23/253    8:40       26:50
381   Brad Child             M2529        33/78    8:40       26:51
382   Kathy A. Loomis        F5559        9/149    8:40       26:51
383   Andrea Wood            F3034       22/195    8:40       26:51
384   Rick Garrels           M4044        28/56    8:41       26:55
385   Nathaniel Szkil        M2024        20/33    8:41       26:55
386   Ann Francis Terronez   F1519       15/114    8:42       26:58
387   Carly Shannon          F2024       23/165    8:42       26:58
388   Julie A Ward           F4549       17/194    8:43       26:59
389   Chris Crome            M3034        27/61    8:43       27:00
390   Dustin Enright         M2529        34/78    8:43       27:00
391   Steve Weinberger       M3539        20/51    8:43       27:00
392   Matthew Nixon          M2529        35/78    8:43       27:02
393   Kathy Weiss            F5054       12/202    8:44       27:03
394   Lindsay Griffin        F2024       24/165    8:44       27:03
395   Bill Cornelis          M5054        24/62    8:44       27:03
396   William Gould          M4044        29/56    8:44       27:04
397   Joshua Johnston        M1519        25/34    8:45       27:05
398   Chad Whitehall         M0114        11/37    8:45       27:06
399   Amy Swearingen         F3539       16/168    8:45       27:06
400   Jeff Douglas           M3539        21/51    8:45       27:08
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401   Brian Stell            M3539        22/51    8:46       27:09
402   Tara Osterholz         F2024       25/165    8:46       27:10
403   Dee Ahuja              M4549        21/41    8:46       27:11
404   Bethanee Taylor        F1519       16/114    8:46       27:11
405   Callyn R Dittmar       F2529       24/253    8:46       27:11
406   Josh E Hoffman         M2529        36/78    8:47       27:12
407   Roseann L. Anderson    F3539       17/168    8:47       27:12
408   Kelly Sullivan         M2529        37/78    8:47       27:13
409   Deanna Hutcherson      F3539       18/168    8:47       27:13
410   Ben Huston             M3034        28/61    8:47       27:13
411   Pam Douglas            F3539       19/168    8:47       27:14
412   Tracy Voss             F2529       25/253    8:48       27:16
413   Michelle Steen         F3034       23/195    8:49       27:17
414   Adam Hehlke            M2529        38/78    8:49       27:18
415   Kelli Knoblau          F2529       26/253    8:49       27:19
416   Tammy Weisrock         F3539       20/168    8:49       27:20
417   Larry McCallum         M5559        19/43    8:49       27:20
418   Michelle Shannon       F4044       16/162    8:50       27:20
419   Neal Turner            M3539        23/51    8:50       27:21
420   Betsy Goodhart         F3034       24/195    8:50       27:21
421   Arion Cox              F2024       26/165    8:50       27:22
422   Tom Iv Berry           M1519        26/34    8:50       27:22
423   Mark Johnson           M5054        25/62    8:50       27:23
424   Kimberly A West        F2529       27/253    8:51       27:24
425   Sara Nelson            F2024       27/165    8:51       27:24
426   Jean Pfeiffer          F4044       17/162    8:51       27:24
427   Dennis Moore           M5559        20/43    8:51       27:26
428   Yvonne M Ducy          F4044       18/162    8:53       27:31
429   Edward Rasso           M3539        24/51    8:53       27:31
430   Renee Golinvaux        F2024       28/165    8:53       27:32
431   Judie E Gulley         F6569         1/48    8:53       27:33
432   Gabe Terronez          M4549        22/41    8:54       27:34
433   Doug Bierman           M5054        26/62    8:54       27:36
434   Nancy Shell            F5054       13/202    8:54       27:36
435   Sara Krogman           F1519       17/114    8:55       27:37
436   Mathew Pruitt          M2529        39/78    8:55       27:38
437   Katie Klingborg        F1519       18/114    8:55       27:38
438   Julie McDermott        F1519       19/114    8:55       27:39
439   Marie Ludgate          F1519       20/114    8:56       27:40
440   Tiffany Fetes          F3034       25/195    8:56       27:40
441   Steven Boldt           M3034        29/61    8:56       27:41
442   Jeff Kroll             M3034        30/61    8:56       27:41
443   Lori Ludgate           F4549       18/194    8:57       27:43
444   Jill Sanchez           F2529       28/253    8:57       27:43
445   Sara E Ryan            F4044       19/162    8:58       27:46
446   Betsy Wasser           F3034       26/195    8:58       27:46
447   Julia Anderson         F2529       29/253    8:58       27:47
448   Cindy Teal             F4044       20/162    8:58       27:47
449   Vicki Bly              F5559       10/149    8:58       27:48
450   Kaitlin Schneider      F2024       29/165    8:58       27:48
451   Lorilee Behringer      F4549       19/194    8:59       27:48
452   Deb J Johnson          F3539       21/168    8:59       27:49
453   Celeste Arteaga        F1014         5/89    9:00       27:52
454   Maggie Meloy           F1014         6/89    9:00       27:53
455   Douglas Hendricks      M6064         5/23    9:00       27:53
456   Cyndie D Hoker         F4549       20/194    9:00       27:54
457   Magen Rogers           F2024       30/165    9:01       27:56
458   Jennifer Mirocha       F2024       31/165    9:01       27:56
459   Dianne Hall            F4549       21/194    9:02       27:58
460   Lindsey Ramos          F2529       30/253    9:02       27:58
461   Rosaland Smith         F5559       11/149    9:02       27:59
462   Bradley A. Reinhardt   M5559        21/43    9:02       27:59
463   Lori Barr              F4044       21/162    9:02       27:59
464   Alan D Smith           M5559        22/43    9:02       27:59
465   Cheryl Theofilis       F4549       22/194    9:02       28:00
466   Courtney Knobloch      F1519       21/114    9:02       28:00
467   Susan E. Kraft         F5054       14/202    9:02       28:00
468   Kevin A. Kraft         M5054        27/62    9:02       28:00
469   Corey Fetes            M3539        25/51    9:03       28:01
470   David Motz             M6569          3/8    9:03       28:01
471   Shelly Devore          F2529       31/253    9:03       28:02
472   Daryl Reitz            M6064         6/23    9:03       28:03
473   Katie A Voelliger      F2024       32/165    9:04       28:04
474   Cara Marie Voelliger   F1519       22/114    9:04       28:05
475   Amy Lohman             F2529       32/253    9:04       28:05
476   Carey L. Dewitt        F3539       22/168    9:04       28:05
477   Colleen Evans          F3539       23/168    9:04       28:06
478   Jennie Gist            F4044       22/162    9:04       28:06
479   Amy Harris             F3034       27/195    9:05       28:07
480   Andrew Harris          M3034        31/61    9:05       28:07
481   Patrick Watson         M2529        40/78    9:05       28:08
482   Lisa Martinez          F3539       24/168    9:05       28:09
483   Andrea Richards        F3539       25/168    9:05       28:09
484   Andrew Jansen          M3539        26/51    9:05       28:09
485   Michael Freda          M5559        23/43    9:05       28:09
486   Mike Beaderstadt       M5054        28/62    9:05       28:10
487   Theresa Patting        F4044       23/162    9:06       28:10
488   Alicia Murphy          F2529       33/253    9:06       28:11
489                                         0/0    9:06       28:12
490   Brian Petersen         M2529        41/78    9:06       28:12
491   Marilyn Berge          F4549       23/194    9:07       28:13
492   Jim C Thyne            M5559        24/43    9:07       28:14
493   Phyllis Schwindt       F5054       15/202    9:07       28:14
494   Cassandra Olds         F1519       23/114    9:07       28:15
495   Keith Kauten           M4549        23/41    9:09       28:20
496   Debara A Kerschieter   F4549       24/194    9:09       28:21
497   Robert Juarez          M4044        30/56    9:10       28:23
498   Cindi Johnson          F3539       26/168    9:10       28:23
499   Tracey Pustelnik       F3539       27/168    9:10       28:24
500   Brian Baze             M3034        32/61    9:10       28:24
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501   Matt MacLennan         M1519        27/34    9:10       28:24
502   Elizabeth Horvat       F1519       24/114    9:10       28:24
503   Ally Green             F1519       25/114    9:10       28:25
504   Thomas Wood            M4044        31/56    9:10       28:25
505   Kenneth R Motz         M6064         7/23    9:11       28:26
506   Kelly Massa            F2529       34/253    9:11       28:26
507   Angela Burch           F3034       28/195    9:11       28:27
508   Carl Dittmar           M5054        29/62    9:11       28:29
509   Katie Hazen            F3034       29/195    9:12       28:29
510   Jean Venaglia          F2529       35/253    9:12       28:30
511   Lyle Stratton          M5559        25/43    9:12       28:30
512   Darla M Anderson       F5054       16/202    9:12       28:30
513   Gretchen Thiel         F2529       36/253    9:12       28:31
514   Mike Peters            M4044        32/56    9:13       28:32
515   Angie K Bicker         F3034       30/195    9:13       28:33
516   Kelsey Vandike         F2024       33/165    9:14       28:38
517   Michael Moore          M3539        27/51    9:15       28:39
518   Kari Moore             F3034       31/195    9:15       28:39
519   Debbie Talbot          F4549       25/194    9:15       28:40
520   Scott Berg             M2529        42/78    9:15       28:41
521   Jacque Schroeder       F5054       17/202    9:16       28:42
522   Denise Pudenz          F2024       34/165    9:17       28:45
523   Chris Jerome           M4549        24/41    9:17       28:46
524   Lori Risius            F3034       32/195    9:18       28:48
525   Annette Fennelly       F4044       24/162    9:18       28:49
526   Mike Ingleby           M5054        30/62    9:18       28:50
527   Jenni Braden           F2024       35/165    9:18       28:50
528   Amy Varble             F2529       37/253    9:19       28:51
529   Tara Esparza           F3539       28/168    9:19       28:52
530   Jackie Tunis           F1519       26/114    9:19       28:52
531   Kathryn Kraft          F4549       26/194    9:19       28:52
532   David Tunis            M4044        33/56    9:19       28:52
533   Rudy Schindler         M5054        31/62    9:20       28:55
534   Donald Buscher         M6064         8/23    9:21       28:58
535   Ann Eisenman           F4549       27/194    9:21       28:59
536   Michael E. Kooi        M5559        26/43    9:21       28:59
537   Greg J Zeller          M4549        25/41    9:22       29:00
538   Laura Sivertsen        F2529       38/253    9:22       29:01
539   Tara Glandorf          F2024       36/165    9:22       29:02
540   Laura Glandorf         F2024       37/165    9:22       29:02
541   Tia Glandorf           F2024       38/165    9:22       29:02
542   Tiffany Schmidt        F2529       39/253    9:23       29:04
543   Rod Neymeyer           M4044        34/56    9:23       29:05
544   Erin Ryan              M3034        33/61    9:24       29:06
545   Jan M Wilken           F5559       12/149    9:24       29:06
546   Dennis L Reynolds      M5054        32/62    9:24       29:06
547   Mary Terronez          F2024       39/165    9:24       29:07
548   Loren Raber            M3539        28/51    9:24       29:07
549   Eric Canfield          M4044        35/56    9:24       29:08
550   Bob Egan               M4549        26/41    9:24       29:08
551   Steven Vanspeybroec    M5054        33/62    9:25       29:10
552   Kyoung Taylor          F3034       33/195    9:25       29:10
553   Luke Thoensen          M2529        43/78    9:25       29:10
554   Kathy Woods            F4044       25/162    9:26       29:12
555   Dustin R Kiddoo        M2529        44/78    9:26       29:13
556   Carol Taylor           F5054       18/202    9:26       29:13
557   Erika A Johnson        F2024       40/165    9:26       29:15
558   Anthony Cathlfano      M5054        34/62    9:27       29:15
559   Cindy Ingleby          F5054       19/202    9:27       29:16
560   Sherry Smeltzer        F3034       34/195    9:27       29:16
561   Andrea Petersen        F2529       40/253    9:27       29:16
562   Jessica Anderson       F2024       41/165    9:27       29:16
563   Kristyn F Flake Manjoi F3539       29/168    9:27       29:16
564   Mia Nguyen             F3034       35/195    9:28       29:19
565   Kristine E Zimmer      F2529       41/253    9:28       29:19
566   Donna Herbig           F5054       20/202    9:28       29:19
567   Jessa Claeys           F2024       42/165    9:28       29:20
568   Bobbi Dakota           F6064         3/82    9:28       29:21
569   Mindy J Brown          F3034       36/195    9:29       29:21
570   James Halaris          M2529        45/78    9:29       29:22
571   Keith Steenlage        M3539        29/51    9:29       29:23
572   Danielle Wilcox        F1519       27/114    9:29       29:23
573   Barb Terronez          F5054       21/202    9:29       29:23
574   Matthew Morris         M2529        46/78    9:30       29:25
575   Jan Gustafson          F6569         2/48    9:30       29:25
576   Abbey Wassenhove       F1519       28/114    9:30       29:26
577   Alexander Goodwin      M0114        12/37    9:30       29:26
578   Amanda Lorenz          F1519       29/114    9:30       29:26
579   Wayne Johnston         M4044        36/56    9:30       29:26
580   Mike Harrison          M4044        37/56    9:31       29:29
581   Karen M. Rathje        F5054       22/202    9:31       29:29
582   Gabie Hart             F1014         7/89    9:31       29:31
583   Shelley Hillman        F4044       26/162    9:32       29:31
584   Kristin Quinn          F4044       27/162    9:32       29:32
585   Tricia L Campbell      F3034       37/195    9:32       29:32
586   Julia Galvan           F2529       42/253    9:32       29:33
587   Katie Francis          F3034       38/195    9:32       29:34
588   Patrick Burke          M3539        30/51    9:33       29:34
589   Audrey Kirkeeng        F1519       30/114    9:33       29:36
590   Thomas Kirkeeng        M4549        27/41    9:33       29:36
591   Lisa Henningsen        F4549       28/194    9:33       29:36
592   Jennifer M Maddox      F2024       43/165    9:33       29:36
593   Kathleen E Orcutt      F5559       13/149    9:33       29:37
594   Heather Del Vecchio    F3539       30/168    9:34       29:38
595   Rob Woodall            M4044        38/56    9:34       29:39
596   Joann Jensen           F6064         4/82    9:35       29:40
597   Jessica Schilling      F2529       43/253    9:35       29:41
598   Teresa Cahill          F4044       28/162    9:35       29:42
599   Kimberly Corbett       F3539       31/168    9:35       29:42
600   Gary Parker            M5054        35/62    9:36       29:46
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601   Lori Parker            F4044       29/162    9:37       29:46
602   Kelsey Hedge           F2024       44/165    9:37       29:49
603   Maria Timm             F2529       44/253    9:38       29:50
604   Kathleen Kennedy       F2024       45/165    9:38       29:51
605   Jerry W. Wickersham    M6569          4/8    9:38       29:51
606   Kathryn Monroe         F2529       45/253    9:39       29:52
607   John Monroe            M2529        47/78    9:39       29:53
608   Ale Woods              F1014         8/89    9:39       29:53
609   Sara Koehler           F3539       32/168    9:39       29:53
610   Kayla Contreras        F1519       31/114    9:39       29:53
611   Luc Fiedler            M1519        28/34    9:39       29:54
612   Lori Matthaidess       F3539       33/168    9:39       29:54
613   Melissa Stell          F3539       34/168    9:39       29:54
614   Trenton Teske          M0114        13/37    9:40       29:56
615   Cindy Morgan           F3539       35/168    9:40       29:56
616   Jessica Witter         F3539       36/168    9:40       29:58
617   Amanda M McRell        F3034       39/195    9:40       29:58
618   Kristen Underwood      F2529       46/253    9:40       29:58
619   Rhonda Beneke          F2529       47/253    9:40       29:58
620   Andrea Mahler          F3034       40/195    9:40       29:58
621   Patrick Thorpe         M3539        31/51    9:41       29:59
622   Kelly Kane             M3034        34/61    9:41       29:59
623   Connor Sheley          M09UN          1/9    9:41       29:59
624   Kelli R Hoag           F3539       37/168    9:41       30:00
625   Jonah Luebke           M0114        14/37    9:42       30:02
626   Shannan Child          F2024       46/165    9:42       30:02
627   Michael Gottwald       M3539        32/51    9:42       30:03
628   Lindsay Pelo           F2024       47/165    9:42       30:03
629   Pete Thompson          M2529        48/78    9:43       30:05
630   Pam Andrus             F5054       23/202    9:43       30:06
631   Warren Stropes         M3539        33/51    9:43       30:06
632   Patricia Niemann       F4549       29/194    9:43       30:06
633   Jennifer Nus           F2024       48/165    9:43       30:06
634   Debbie McLees          F5559       14/149    9:43       30:06
635   Kara Hermiston         F1519       32/114    9:44       30:11
636   Shelley Drake          F4044       30/162    9:46       30:15
637   Sara K MacCabee        F4044       31/162    9:46       30:16
638   Josh Stocking          M2529        49/78    9:46       30:16
639   Sara Stroud            F2529       48/253    9:47       30:17
640   Cathy Schneckloth      F4549       30/194    9:47       30:18
641   Christy K Kunz         F4549       31/194    9:47       30:19
642   Nick Mason             M2529        50/78    9:47       30:20
643   Katie Maxey            F2529       49/253    9:48       30:21
644   Becky Phelps           F4044       32/162    9:50       30:28
645   Carol C. Seitz         F6569         3/48    9:50       30:28
646   Emily Raymond          F2529       50/253    9:50       30:28
647   Rebecca Stender        F5054       24/202    9:50       30:29
648   Shawn Slavish          M3539        34/51    9:50       30:29
649   Marcy Dolphin          F3539       38/168    9:51       30:30
650   Dennis Helstrom        M6064         9/23    9:51       30:30
651   Lori L. Jager          F4549       32/194    9:51       30:32
652   Cheryl L. Detoye       F4549       33/194    9:52       30:34
653   Angie Fagerlind        F2529       51/253    9:52       30:34
654   Ladean Christensen     F70UP         1/23    9:54       30:39
655   Sharon McLaughlin      F5054       25/202    9:54       30:39
656   Michelle McCullough    F3539       39/168    9:54       30:39
657   Misti Ferguson         F2529       52/253    9:55       30:42
658   Connie A Lampe-Voelli  F5054       26/202    9:55       30:44
659   Jean E. Bermel         F5054       27/202    9:56       30:45
660   Stephanie Tucker       F2024       49/165    9:56       30:46
661   Peggy Carr             F5054       28/202    9:56       30:46
662   Daryl Carr             M5054        36/62    9:56       30:46
663   Jolene K Welser        F4549       34/194    9:56       30:47
664   Mary E Gorski          F5054       29/202    9:56       30:47
665   Sabrina L. Schladt     F2529       53/253    9:57       30:48
666   Matt Bednar            M2529        51/78    9:57       30:49
667   Sarah Wadsworth        F2529       54/253    9:57       30:49
668   Jake Lagaisse          M3034        35/61    9:57       30:49
669   Sarah Clark            F2529       55/253    9:57       30:51
670   Megan Ross             F2529       56/253    9:58       30:53
671   Judith Turner          F6569         4/48    9:58       30:53
672   Sharon Johnson         F6064         5/82    9:59       30:55
673   Doyle McCully          M70UP         2/10    9:59       30:56
674   Paula Filler           F5054       30/202    9:59       30:56
675   Benjamin Pick          M2024        21/33    9:59       30:57
676   Donald Cook            M5559        27/43   10:00       30:57
677   Allison Wells          F1014         9/89   10:00       30:58
678   Dallas Skiles          M3034        36/61   10:00       30:59
679   John Wernick           M5054        37/62   10:00       31:00
680   Emily Welser           F1519       33/114   10:00       31:00
681   Robert Ellis           M5054        38/62   10:01       31:01
682   Cheryl Ann Paasch      F4549       35/194   10:01       31:01
683   Heather Williams       F2024       50/165   10:01       31:03
684   Laurie N Wurster       F3539       40/168   10:02       31:04
685   Ken Marinangeli        M5054        39/62   10:02       31:05
686   Anne Vanspeybroec      F1519       34/114   10:02       31:06
687   Rhonda Vanspeybroec    F5054       31/202   10:02       31:06
688   Brian Knutson          M2529        52/78   10:02       31:06
689   Lindsay Stehmeier      F2529       57/253   10:02       31:06
690   Marcia M Bornemann     F4044       33/162   10:03       31:09
691   Kimberly Knapp         F2529       58/253   10:03       31:09
692   Karli Murphy           F2024       51/165   10:03       31:10
693   Gretchen Carruthers    F3034       41/195   10:04       31:11
694   Sandra L Sievert       F4044       34/162   10:04       31:11
695   Nicol Tapp             F2529       59/253   10:04       31:12
696   Stephanie L Valdez     F2529       60/253   10:04       31:12
697   Sarah Young            F4549       36/194   10:05       31:13
698   Karen M. McCarthy      F5054       32/202   10:05       31:14
699   Stacey Drish           F3034       42/195   10:05       31:14
700   Seth Mommsen           M1519        29/34   10:05       31:14
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701   Victoria Nimmo         F5559       15/149   10:05       31:15
702   Daniel Wesemann        M3034        37/61   10:05       31:15
703   Mark Delathower        M5054        40/62   10:06       31:18
704   Kirk Mommsen           M09UN          2/9   10:06       31:18
705   Louise A. Lorenzen     F5559       16/149   10:06       31:18
706   Joyce Reynolds         F5054       33/202   10:06       31:18
707   Jennifer Ealy          F2529       61/253   10:06       31:18
708   Patricia L Murphy      F5054       34/202   10:06       31:18
709   Mike Mommsen           M3539        35/51   10:06       31:19
710   Alyssa Ealy            F09UN         1/16   10:07       31:19
711   Chet Wildemuth         M70UP         3/10   10:07       31:22
712   Rhonda K. Eddy         F4549       37/194   10:08       31:22
713   Julie L Davenport      F3034       43/195   10:08       31:23
714   Dawn Clark             F3539       41/168   10:08       31:24
715   Rod Smith              M5559        28/43   10:08       31:24
716   Stacie Jantzi          F3539       42/168   10:09       31:26
717   Tess Weaver            F1519       35/114   10:09       31:26
718   Lisa J McKirgan        F4549       38/194   10:09       31:28
719   Charis Foust           F1519       36/114   10:10       31:30
720   Meredith Johnson       F2529       62/253   10:10       31:30
721   Trish A Froeschle      F4549       39/194   10:12       31:35
722   Rebecca Atherton       F3539       43/168   10:12       31:35
723   Rose Roeder            F5559       17/149   10:13       31:40
724   Tisha Solis            F2529       63/253   10:13       31:40
725   Pamela Mohr            F3539       44/168   10:14       31:41
726   Tara Bowling           F2529       64/253   10:14       31:43
727   Susan Goodmundson      F4549       40/194   10:15       31:46
728   Susie Engels           F3539       45/168   10:15       31:46
729   Ashlee Martin          F1519       37/114   10:15       31:46
730   Bernie Ponce           M4549        28/41   10:15       31:46
731   Nicole McVay           F3034       44/195   10:15       31:47
732   Brittany Longfield     F2024       52/165   10:16       31:47
733   Cindy K Mueterthies    F3539       46/168   10:16       31:48
734   Michele Fennelly       F4044       35/162   10:16       31:50
735   Lorie Lage             F2529       65/253   10:18       31:54
736   Patty Nemec            F4044       36/162   10:18       31:55
737   Jennell Bergwall       F3539       47/168   10:18       31:56
738   Laura Bynum            F3034       45/195   10:19       31:57
739   Mindy J Moye           F3539       48/168   10:19       31:58
740   Claudia Brewer         F4044       37/162   10:19       31:58
741   Jennifer Smith         F2024       53/165   10:19       31:58
742   Danya R Carton         F4044       38/162   10:19       31:58
743   Tom B Moye             M5054        41/62   10:19       31:59
744   Rebecca Jourdan        F2529       66/253   10:20       32:01
745   Rich Bennett           M3034        38/61   10:20       32:01
746   Anna Markey            F2529       67/253   10:20       32:02
747   Diane Kosche           F4044       39/162   10:21       32:03
748   Linda Cary             F5054       35/202   10:21       32:04
749   Haley Fox              F1014        10/89   10:21       32:04
750   Donna L Gulley         F70UP         2/23   10:21       32:05
751   Barbara J. Donald      F70UP         3/23   10:22       32:07
752   Terry Herbig           M5559        29/43   10:23       32:09
753   Karen M. Petersen      F4549       41/194   10:23       32:09
754   Lawrence Rounds        M6569          5/8   10:23       32:11
755   Ashley Snyder          F1519       38/114   10:23       32:12
756   Jenna L Johnson        F2024       54/165   10:24       32:14
757   Michael Shields        M3034        39/61   10:24       32:15
758   Bailey McChesney       F1014        11/89   10:25       32:15
759   Janelle J. Biscontine  F1519       39/114   10:25       32:15
760   Katie Hermiston        F1519       40/114   10:25       32:16
761   Shannon Booker         F3034       46/195   10:25       32:16
762   Shawna Shields         F2529       68/253   10:25       32:16
763   Emily Knight           F1014        12/89   10:25       32:16
764   Michael Hubbard        M3034        40/61   10:26       32:20
765   Samantha Matje         F2024       55/165   10:26       32:21
766   Julie Hale             F3539       49/168   10:27       32:24
767   Georgia Cartee         F3539       50/168   10:28       32:24
768   Theresa Schlichting    F3539       51/168   10:28       32:25
769   Terri Buzea            F3539       52/168   10:28       32:25
770   Edward Antao           M5559        30/43   10:28       32:27
771   Tawny Stoffregen       F3034       47/195   10:30       32:31
772   Taylor Yost            F1519       41/114   10:30       32:31
773   Don Feldman            M3034        41/61   10:30       32:32
774   Gina State             F3539       53/168   10:30       32:32
775   Val M Barsness         F2024       56/165   10:30       32:32
776   Becky Fairbanks        F2529       69/253   10:30       32:33
777   Anne Ryerson           F2529       70/253   10:30       32:33
778   Ryan Lootens           M2024        22/33   10:30       32:33
779   Diane Wadsworth        F4549       42/194   10:30       32:33
780   Devin Krenz            M2529        53/78   10:31       32:34
781   Ryan Ganoe             M1519        30/34   10:31       32:36
782   Amber Neels            F2529       71/253   10:31       32:36
783   Megan Cronk            F3034       48/195   10:32       32:39
784   Jordan Turnbull        M0114        15/37   10:34       32:43
785   Kami L Johnson         F3034       49/195   10:34       32:44
786   Patricia Bierman       F4549       43/194   10:35       32:46
787   Barbara L. Brondyke    F5054       36/202   10:35       32:47
788   Janelle Pettit         F2529       72/253   10:35       32:47
789   Christina Johansson    F4044       40/162   10:35       32:47
790   Heather Stocking       F2529       73/253   10:35       32:48
791   Rachel Childs          F2529       74/253   10:35       32:48
792   Hanna Mahaffey         F1014        13/89   10:35       32:48
793   Cheryl M. Wagner       F5054       37/202   10:36       32:50
794   Donald Francis         M3034        42/61   10:36       32:51
795   Kyion Williams         F2024       57/165   10:36       32:51
796   Maria S Pond           F2024       58/165   10:37       32:53
797   Marcia A Wickersham    F6569         5/48   10:37       32:53
798   Komi Hodonou           M2529        54/78   10:37       32:54
799   Amy McCallum           F3034       50/195   10:37       32:55
800   Lisa Hagen             F4044       41/162   10:38       32:56
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801   Terri Smith            F5054       38/202   10:38       32:56
802   Shawnta Black          F2529       75/253   10:38       32:57
803   Dinah W Lohmeier       F5054       39/202   10:40       33:03
804   Tom Feldman            M2529        55/78   10:40       33:04
805   Katherine Galvin       F3034       51/195   10:41       33:05
806   Michelle Gossard       F3539       54/168   10:41       33:06
807   Jan Valentine          F70UP         4/23   10:41       33:07
808   Traci L Swanson        F3539       55/168   10:42       33:08
809   Stefanie Zock          F1519       42/114   10:43       33:11
810   Alan J Zock            M5054        42/62   10:43       33:12
811   Katie Walton           F1014        14/89   10:43       33:13
812   Malea Buck             F1014        15/89   10:43       33:13
813   Brenda Y. Johnston     F3539       56/168   10:43       33:13
814   Maegan L Lorentzen     F2529       76/253   10:44       33:14
815   Cassandra Borgman      F3034       52/195   10:44       33:15
816   Kelleigh Satterfield   F3539       57/168   10:45       33:18
817   Scott A Solis          M3539        36/51   10:45       33:18
818   Alison Beardsley       F3034       53/195   10:45       33:19
819   Rob Tucker             M3034        43/61   10:45       33:19
820   Wendi Miller           F3539       58/168   10:45       33:20
821   Joe Stickles           M3539        37/51   10:46       33:20
822   Paula Stickles         F3034       54/195   10:46       33:20
823   Linda Smithson         F3539       59/168   10:46       33:21
824   Dave E Peterson        M5054        43/62   10:46       33:21
825   Emma Knuckey           F09UN         2/16   10:46       33:21
826   Dave Knuckey           M3539        38/51   10:46       33:22
827   Lesa McFarland         F3034       55/195   10:46       33:22
828   Ryan McFarland         M3034        44/61   10:46       33:23
829   Meghan McCullough      F2024       59/165   10:47       33:24
830   Jeff Schirm            M4044        39/56   10:47       33:24
831   Jennifer Cutkomp       F3034       56/195   10:47       33:24
832   Deb Moeller            F3539       60/168   10:47       33:24
833   Dennis Claussen        M5559        31/43   10:47       33:24
834   Joe Youngbauer         M2024        23/33   10:47       33:26
835   Jamaal Grant           F1014        16/89   10:47       33:26
836   Shawna Smith           F1519       43/114   10:47       33:26
837   Mary Schulz            F5559       18/149   10:48       33:27
838   Rachel L Bouska        F2529       77/253   10:49       33:30
839   Celeste Williams       F3539       61/168   10:49       33:31
840   Cory Faulhaber         F2024       60/165   10:50       33:35
841   Darilyn Mirocha        F4044       42/162   10:50       33:35
842   Terry Pearson          M3034        45/61   10:50       33:35
843   Liza Buchheister       F2024       61/165   10:50       33:35
844   Taylor Berry           F1014        17/89   10:51       33:37
845   Shannon Jones          F3034       57/195   10:51       33:38
846   Mary F Lund            F6064         6/82   10:51       33:38
847   Angie Rasmussen        F3539       62/168   10:52       33:39
848   Stanley Wilson         M4549        29/41   10:52       33:42
849   Devin Wala             M4044        40/56   10:54       33:46
850   Jerry Wala             M6064        10/23   10:54       33:46
851   Angie Garcia           F6064         7/82   10:54       33:47
852   Mike Loussaert         M4044        41/56   10:54       33:48
853   Sean McDonald          M4044        42/56   10:55       33:48
854   Barry Kahl             M4044        43/56   10:55       33:48
855   Mike J. Vinzenz        M5054        44/62   10:55       33:48
856   Christine A Cary       F2529       78/253   10:55       33:50
857   Thomas Geyer           M4549        30/41   10:55       33:50
858   Jennifer Hessman       F2024       62/165   10:55       33:50
859   Stacy Louck            F3539       63/168   10:55       33:51
860   Renee Hildebrandt      F2024       63/165   10:55       33:51
861   Nicole Kubiak          F3034       58/195   10:56       33:52
862   Bryan Kubiak           M3034        46/61   10:56       33:52
863   Andrew Levesque        M0114        16/37   10:57       33:55
864   Ellen A Hay            F5559       19/149   10:57       33:55
865   William C Warren       M5559        32/43   10:57       33:56
866   Tricia Kane            F3034       59/195   10:57       33:56
867   Jean M Hollander       F5054       40/202   10:58       33:58
868   Jean M. Huinker        F4549       44/194   10:58       34:00
869   Terri Demry            F5054       41/202   10:59       34:03
870   Nancy L Mitchell       F6064         8/82   10:59       34:03
871   Donna J Enright        F5054       42/202   11:00       34:04
872   Kelly Peterson         F2529       79/253   11:00       34:04
873   Jessica Vandyke        F1519       44/114   11:00       34:06
874   Matthew Slyter         M3034        47/61   11:00       34:06
875   Kim Hunstad            F1519       45/114   11:01       34:07
876   Michelle Snell         F3034       60/195   11:01       34:07
877   Melissa Gill           F1519       46/114   11:01       34:07
878   Nicole Melchert        F1519       47/114   11:01       34:07
879   Paul W Levesque        M5054        45/62   11:01       34:08
880   Scott Heist            M2529        56/78   11:01       34:08
881   Jamey Fah              M3034        48/61   11:01       34:08
882   Russ J Rodriguez       M3539        39/51   11:01       34:09
883   Joanne Howard          F3539       64/168   11:02       34:12
884   Mary Ann Gant          F5559       20/149   11:02       34:12
885   Daniel Reinhardt       M2529        57/78   11:03       34:13
886   Beth Reinhardt         F2529       80/253   11:03       34:13
887   Shelly L Whitehair     F3539       65/168   11:03       34:14
888   Mary P Lulow           F5559       21/149   11:03       34:15
889   Gregory Oneill         M2529        58/78   11:04       34:16
890   Anne Johnson           F6064         9/82   11:04       34:19
891   Ryan Prior             M2024        24/33   11:05       34:20
892   Sara Olds              F1014        18/89   11:05       34:21
893   Rose Ripslinger        F1014        19/89   11:05       34:21
894   Julie Olszewski        F2529       81/253   11:05       34:22
895   Dj Oleary              F2529       82/253   11:06       34:23
896   Kristina Timmer        F3539       66/168   11:06       34:25
897   Chad Storlie           M3034        49/61   11:07       34:26
898   Cassie Ridenour        F2529       83/253   11:07       34:26
899   Chrissy Dieckman       F3034       61/195   11:07       34:27
900   Michelle Miner         F2529       84/253   11:07       34:27
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901   Emily Speer            F1014        20/89   11:08       34:30
902   Stephanie Migawa       F2529       85/253   11:08       34:30
903   Jason Brunsvold        M3034        50/61   11:08       34:30
904   Mary Jane Duke         F5559       22/149   11:08       34:30
905   Laurie Catour          F4549       45/194   11:08       34:31
906   Kristofer Kish         M2024        25/33   11:09       34:32
907   Amy Brammann           F3034       62/195   11:10       34:37
908   Adrian Jr Ortega       M0114        17/37   11:10       34:37
909   Gwen A Aleksiejczyk    F4549       46/194   11:11       34:38
910   Lori Dietz             F4044       43/162   11:11       34:40
911   Rhyan Dailey           F2529       86/253   11:11       34:40
912   Georgia Jecklin        F5559       23/149   11:11       34:40
913   Ashleigh Thornock      F2024       64/165   11:11       34:40
914   Mary Louise Baumgartne F6064        10/82   11:13       34:44
915   Marilyn Tillotson      F5559       24/149   11:13       34:44
916   Tiffany Musick         F2529       87/253   11:13       34:46
917   Sally J Frye           F5054       43/202   11:13       34:47
918   Teri Vandyke           F4549       47/194   11:14       34:47
919   Tara Niemeier          F2529       88/253   11:14       34:49
920   Jayne Mooney           F4044       44/162   11:15       34:51
921   Trey Evans             M0114        18/37   11:15       34:52
922   Carol M Foster         F4549       48/194   11:16       34:54
923   Georgia Griffin        F2024       65/165   11:16       34:54
924   Sonia Cervantes        F4044       45/162   11:16       34:55
925   Jacob Moritz           M0114        19/37   11:16       34:56
926   John M Turnbull        M5054        46/62   11:16       34:56
927   Roberta Swearingen     F4044       46/162   11:17       34:57
928   Kathy Miller           F4549       49/194   11:17       34:57
929   Vanessa Boehmer        F2024       66/165   11:18       35:00
930   Emily J Bednar         F2529       89/253   11:18       35:00
931   Lakeisha Holloway      F2529       90/253   11:18       35:00
932   Jordan Mayer           M2529        59/78   11:18       35:01
933   Jordan Hale            M0114        20/37   11:19       35:03
934   Ruth Fiedler-Eato      F4549       50/194   11:19       35:03
935   Daniel Fiedler         M4549        31/41   11:19       35:03
936   Amy Ehrecke            F2024       67/165   11:19       35:04
937   Riley Miller           F09UN         3/16   11:19       35:05
938   Emily Doll             F1014        21/89   11:20       35:06
939   Nancy J. Pelo          F5054       44/202   11:21       35:12
940   Misi Kwinski           F3539       67/168   11:22       35:14
941   Dominick Buker         M0114        21/37   11:22       35:14
942   Amy Westfall           F3034       63/195   11:22       35:14
943   Marian Stasukewicz     F70UP         5/23   11:23       35:17
944   Karen Phillips         F5054       45/202   11:24       35:20
945   Jeff Miller            M4044        44/56   11:25       35:22
946   Angela Pfeifer         F2529       91/253   11:25       35:23
947   Danielle Gusse         F1519       48/114   11:26       35:26
948   Margaret Alexander     F6569         6/48   11:26       35:27
949   Ressa Rennecker        F3034       64/195   11:27       35:28
950   Heather Wikoff         F3034       65/195   11:27       35:29
951   Ann Taylor             F1519       49/114   11:27       35:30
952   Joan M Conrad          F5054       46/202   11:28       35:31
953   Amanda Skahill         F2024       68/165   11:28       35:32
954   Barbara Puchta         F5559       25/149   11:28       35:32
955   Hailey Kitzmann        F1014        22/89   11:29       35:36
956   Daniel Verwers         M4044        45/56   11:29       35:36
957   Joseph C. Gillman      M5054        47/62   11:32       35:43
958   Susan A Gillman        F5054       47/202   11:32       35:43
959   Lisa Short             F3034       66/195   11:32       35:45
960   Laura Krogman          F4044       47/162   11:32       35:46
961   Shaun Taets            M3539        40/51   11:33       35:46
962   Jane A. Goettsch       F4549       51/194   11:33       35:48
963   Liz Bolkcom-Smit       F2529       92/253   11:33       35:48
964   Tammie Hesselmann      F4044       48/162   11:35       35:53
965   Rock Johnson           M5559        33/43   11:36       35:56
966   Jil L. Vogel-Tague     F5054       48/202   11:36       35:57
967   Randall Price          M1519        31/34   11:36       35:57
968   Holland Tague          F1519       50/114   11:36       35:57
969   Lynn Rounds            F5559       26/149   11:36       35:57
970   June Gotaas-White      F5559       27/149   11:37       35:59
971   Cecilia Taylor         F4549       52/194   11:37       35:59
972   Erinn Knight           F1014        23/89   11:37       36:00
973   Carol Knight           F4044       49/162   11:37       36:01
974   Marcia Verbeke         F2529       93/253   11:39       36:05
975   Jamie Lange            F2529       94/253   11:40       36:10
976   Gabriella Morgan       F1014        24/89   11:41       36:11
977   Haley Weiss            F1519       51/114   11:41       36:11
978   Kathryn Hirstein       F2529       95/253   11:42       36:14
979   Katie Sprague          F1519       52/114   11:42       36:15
980   Austin Verwers         M0114        22/37   11:43       36:19
981   Margie Schaefer        F5559       28/149   11:44       36:21
982   Marietta Dziadyk       F5054       49/202   11:45       36:24
983   Julie Utz              F2529       96/253   11:45       36:24
984   Sue E Benson           F6064        11/82   11:45       36:24
985   Amber Dopler           F2529       97/253   11:46       36:27
986   Kayla Bartz            F1519       53/114   11:46       36:28
987   Pat Underwood          F5054       50/202   11:46       36:29
988   Mary McFadden          F4549       53/194   11:47       36:32
989   Toni Helman            F2529       98/253   11:48       36:32
990   Kim Zickau-Quick       F4044       50/162   11:48       36:33
991   Angie Harrell          F3539       68/168   11:48       36:33
992   Mary E Poorman         F6064        12/82   11:48       36:35
993   Kyle Peters            M0114        23/37   11:48       36:35
994   Ann Lovelady           F2529       99/253   11:49       36:36
995   Diane Szkil            F5054       51/202   11:49       36:36
996   Christy Davis          F3034       67/195   11:49       36:37
997   Kim Coomes             F2024       69/165   11:49       36:37
998   Jillian Riewerts       F2024       70/165   11:50       36:39
999   Kurt Zimmerman         M3539        41/51   11:50       36:40
1000  Donald Handel          M6064        11/23   11:51       36:42
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1001  Kari Smith             F2024       71/165   11:51       36:42
1002  Susanne M Dereu        F4044       51/162   11:52       36:45
1003  Jimmy Kerr             M5054        48/62   11:52       36:46
1004  Amanda Krenz           F2529      100/253   11:52       36:47
1005  Liane M Korello        F5054       52/202   11:53       36:49
1006  Kayaline Maynard       F1519       54/114   11:54       36:53
1007  Sue Ellen Johnson      F5054       53/202   11:54       36:53
1008  Chrissy Serra          F2024       72/165   11:55       36:56
1009  Michael Crisci         M5054        49/62   11:55       36:56
1010  Cathy Donofrio         F3539       69/168   11:55       36:56
1011  Mickey Christensen     M0114        24/37   11:56       36:57
1012  Sharon Campbell        F4549       54/194   11:56       36:58
1013  Karla Hartman          F2529      101/253   11:57       37:01
1014  Megan M Johnson        F2529      102/253   11:57       37:02
1015  Jessica Vance          F1519       55/114   11:59       37:07
1016  Morgan Ramsey          F1014        25/89   11:59       37:08
1017  Leann R. Depover       F4044       52/162   11:59       37:08
1018  Chelsea Pfeifer        F2024       73/165   12:00       37:10
1019  Kitty McAndrews        F5054       54/202   12:02       37:18
1020  Karyn Streicher        F3539       70/168   12:02       37:18
1021  Alex Christensen       M0114        25/37   12:02       37:19
1022  Michelle Erickson      F3034       68/195   12:02       37:19
1023  Tom M Snyder           M3539        42/51   12:03       37:19
1024  Vilma Packard          F3539       71/168   12:03       37:19
1025  Linda Drew-Lass        F4549       55/194   12:03       37:19
1026  Susie Snyder           F4549       56/194   12:03       37:19
1027  Vicky L Kruse          F5054       55/202   12:03       37:20
1028  Chris Platt            F4549       57/194   12:04       37:22
1029  John Platt             M4549        32/41   12:04       37:22
1030  Sharri Albers          F1519       56/114   12:04       37:23
1031  Shelley Mitchell       F2529      103/253   12:04       37:24
1032  Raquel Hernandez       F4044       53/162   12:04       37:24
1033  Kathy A. Lee           F4549       58/194   12:06       37:29
1034  Anna Marquina          F4044       54/162   12:06       37:29
1035  Cari Goff              F2529      104/253   12:06       37:30
1036  Sandra Breiby          F2529      105/253   12:06       37:31
1037  Paula Sauceda          F4044       55/162   12:07       37:32
1038  Suzanne Mooney         F1014        26/89   12:08       37:36
1039  Caroline Mooney        F1014        27/89   12:08       37:36
1040  Linda Demont           F5054       56/202   12:09       37:40
1041  Jean Hall              F4044       56/162   12:09       37:40
1042  Lisa Prude             F4044       57/162   12:10       37:40
1043  Christine A Kessel     F3539       72/168   12:10       37:43
1044  Annette M. Yaddof      F2529      106/253   12:10       37:43
1045  Jackie Bohlen          F4549       59/194   12:11       37:46
1046  Christine Workman      F2529      107/253   12:11       37:47
1047  Donette E. Heinrich    F4549       60/194   12:12       37:47
1048  Diane L. Rebman        F5054       57/202   12:14       37:53
1049  Anthony Rodriguez      M4044        46/56   12:14       37:54
1050  Eddie Gonzalez         M09UN          3/9   12:14       37:54
1051  Eileen Tucker          F70UP         6/23   12:15       37:58
1052  Kari Myrold            F2024       74/165   12:18       38:05
1053  Debra L. Wiedenhoeft   F5559       29/149   12:18       38:06
1054  Jerry Wilkins          M5054        50/62   12:18       38:08
1055  Cole Clements          M0114        26/37   12:19       38:09
1056  Matthew Schwirtz       M4044        47/56   12:19       38:10
1057  Jack Schwirtz          M0114        27/37   12:19       38:10
1058  Nicole Ragan           F2024       75/165   12:20       38:12
1059  Becky David            F4044       58/162   12:20       38:12
1060  Christine Lewin        F4044       59/162   12:21       38:15
1061  Susie Smice            F3034       69/195   12:22       38:20
1062  Barb Anders            F5559       30/149   12:23       38:21
1063  Brenda Luth-Cooke      F4044       60/162   12:23       38:23
1064  Brittany Gripp         F1519       57/114   12:23       38:23
1065  Carli Hogan            F1014        28/89   12:23       38:23
1066  Brenna Hogan           F09UN         4/16   12:23       38:23
1067  Duane Owens            M6064        12/23   12:23       38:24
1068  Lisa Rogers            F3539       73/168   12:24       38:24
1069  Diane Boelens          F4549       61/194   12:24       38:25
1070  Amber Clements         F1519       58/114   12:25       38:28
1071  Sandy Kane             F5559       31/149   12:25       38:30
1072  Randi R. Segal         F5054       58/202   12:25       38:30
1073  Ashely Garrison        F1519       59/114   12:26       38:33
1074  Carole Heath           F6569         7/48   12:28       38:36
1075  Lauren Hogan           F1014        29/89   12:29       38:41
1076  Rhonda Kennedy Hoga    F4549       62/194   12:29       38:41
1077  Megan Eckhardt         F2024       76/165   12:29       38:41
1078  Katie Dykes            F2529      108/253   12:29       38:42
1079  Gwen Fiedler           F1519       60/114   12:30       38:45
1080  Chelley Fiedler        F1519       61/114   12:30       38:45
1081  Wendy Sutter           F3539       74/168   12:31       38:47
1082  Joann Ford             F2024       77/165   12:31       38:48
1083  Kelsey Johnson         F1519       62/114   12:32       38:49
1084  Mary Johnson           F4044       61/162   12:32       38:50
1085  Mary Kauten            F3539       75/168   12:33       38:52
1086  Meagan Zickau          F1519       63/114   12:33       38:54
1087  Nancy Rupe             F4549       63/194   12:33       38:54
1088  Patricia Young         F4549       64/194   12:34       38:57
1089  Ashley Allen           F2529      109/253   12:34       38:57
1090  Joan M Clements        F4044       62/162   12:35       38:58
1091  Brandie Misiag Beckl   F2529      110/253   12:35       39:00
1092  Katie M. MacLennan     F4044       63/162   12:39       39:12
1093  Carol Pearson          F5054       59/202   12:39       39:12
1094  Janet K. Carroll       F5054       60/202   12:41       39:19
1095  Amanda Smet            F1014        30/89   12:42       39:21
1096  Carol S McGuire        F5559       32/149   12:44       39:27
1097  Terri Tucker           F3034       70/195   12:45       39:31
1098  Kris Herbst            F3539       76/168   12:45       39:32
1099  Andy Evans             M09UN          4/9   12:46       39:33
1100  Susan Richards         F4044       64/162   12:46       39:35

Generated January 30, 2026 at 9:03 AM 11/25



Quad Cities Race for the Cure 2007 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Laura Silverberg       F3539       77/168   12:46       39:35
1102  Peggy Roberts          F6064        13/82   12:47       39:36
1103  James Lopez, Jr.       M3034        51/61   12:48       39:40
1104  Jim Dalton             M6064        13/23   12:49       39:42
1105  Whitney Carnahan       F2529      111/253   12:50       39:45
1106  Rita D. Amundsen       F6064        14/82   12:50       39:45
1107  Ann Jones              F3539       78/168   12:50       39:47
1108  Joanne F Johnson       F6064        15/82   12:50       39:47
1109  Laura Luken            F4044       65/162   12:50       39:47
1110  John Lancial           M2529        60/78   12:51       39:49
1111  Wendy L Oswalt         F4549       65/194   12:51       39:50
1112  Darcey R Jansen        F3034       71/195   12:52       39:51
1113  Brooke Smith           F3034       72/195   12:52       39:51
1114  Brandy Tyler           F3034       73/195   12:52       39:53
1115  Kathleen L. Jensen     F4549       66/194   12:53       39:54
1116  Julie Heller           F3539       79/168   12:54       39:59
1117  Brooke Brinning        F2024       78/165   12:54       40:00
1118  Marla R Moore          F5559       33/149   12:55       40:01
1119  Brittney A Benson      F2529      112/253   12:55       40:02
1120  Ryane Passno           F3034       74/195   12:57       40:08
1121  Lindsay Fender         F2529      113/253   12:57       40:08
1122  Amber Anderson         F2529      114/253   12:57       40:08
1123  Teresa Kurtenbach      F2529      115/253   12:58       40:11
1124  Amber Gille            F2024       79/165   12:58       40:12
1125  Denise Defalco-Mcge    F4549       67/194   12:59       40:12
1126  Dara McGeein           F2024       80/165   12:59       40:12
1127  Carolyn Hingst         F5559       34/149   12:59       40:15
1128                                        0/0   13:03       40:27
1129  Rhonda M. Glandorf     F5054       61/202   13:03       40:27
1130  Amanda Meier           F2024       81/165   13:04       40:30
1131  Sofia Saucedo          F4044       66/162   13:04       40:30
1132  Deena Reeder           F3539       80/168   13:05       40:31
1133  Lynn Bowes             F2529      116/253   13:05       40:32
1134  Jayne Gilmore          F5054       62/202   13:06       40:35
1135  Ghazala Irshad         F2024       82/165   13:06       40:35
1136  Julianne E Kuffler     F5054       63/202   13:06       40:36
1137  Zeenat Irshad          F4044       67/162   13:06       40:37
1138  Devin Howard           M5559        34/43   13:06       40:37
1139  Pamela Allen           F4044       68/162   13:07       40:37
1140  Laurene Senatra        F4549       68/194   13:07       40:39
1141  Floria Moore           F5559       35/149   13:08       40:40
1142  Brendia K Kempf        F5054       64/202   13:09       40:45
1143  Erica Williams         F3539       81/168   13:09       40:46
1144  Cammie McGuire         F3539       82/168   13:10       40:48
1145  Frank Slaby            M3034        52/61   13:10       40:48
1146  Erin Mathews           F2529      117/253   13:11       40:52
1147  Carol Brenner          F5559       36/149   13:12       40:53
1148  Lance Sullivan         M2529        61/78   13:12       40:54
1149  Rebecca Walker         F2529      118/253   13:13       40:56
1150  Christin Pickart       F2529      119/253   13:13       40:59
1151  Jason Pickart          M3034        53/61   13:14       40:59
1152  Kitch L. Trost         F5559       37/149   13:14       41:01
1153  Angela Scott           F3539       83/168   13:14       41:02
1154  Patricia A Jennings    F4044       69/162   13:15       41:02
1155  Diane L Mumma          F5054       65/202   13:16       41:06
1156  Kimberly Matteson      F2529      120/253   13:16       41:07
1157  Austin Mahoney         M0114        28/37   13:18       41:12
1158                                        0/0   13:18       41:13
1159  Melissa A Voss         F3034       75/195   13:20       41:20
1160  Tracy Harris           F4549       69/194   13:21       41:22
1161  Lynne Duffy            F5054       66/202   13:21       41:22
1162  Bonita Lane            F4044       70/162   13:21       41:23
1163  Stephen Morford        M5559        35/43   13:22       41:24
1164  Brooke Wiese           F1014        31/89   13:25       41:34
1165  Kelli Pieroni          F1519       64/114   13:25       41:35
1166  Aubrey Johnston        F2529      121/253   13:26       41:38
1167  Jenn Loussaert         F3539       84/168   13:26       41:38
1168  Heidi Hoffman          F2024       83/165   13:26       41:39
1169  Roselyn Krupa          F6064        16/82   13:28       41:43
1170  Lisa A Jones           F2529      122/253   13:29       41:47
1171  Lauren Stottler        F2529      123/253   13:29       41:47
1172  Darlene Peck           F6569         8/48   13:30       41:51
1173  Dawn Handel            F3034       76/195   13:31       41:52
1174  Cindy L Kinkade        F5559       38/149   13:32       41:58
1175  Laura Howell           F2529      124/253   13:33       42:01
1176  Russell E Wiebers      M6064        14/23   13:34       42:04
1177  Ben Swanson            M09UN          5/9   13:35       42:05
1178  Rebecca Morley         F3539       85/168   13:35       42:06
1179  Jerry Carroll          M5559        36/43   13:36       42:08
1180  Lisa Dasso             F4044       71/162   13:37       42:13
1181  Joe Evans              M3539        43/51   13:38       42:14
1182  Kimberly Poehling      F5054       67/202   13:38       42:16
1183  Amy L Mays             F3539       86/168   13:39       42:16
1184  Kathleen S. Nucci      F5559       39/149   13:40       42:22
1185  Mary Carson            F5054       68/202   13:43       42:29
1186  Carol S. Wiesman       F5559       40/149   13:44       42:32
1187  Madison M Frick        F1519       65/114   13:44       42:34
1188  Cheryl Wojcik          F5559       41/149   13:44       42:35
1189  Diane Geffers          F4549       70/194   13:45       42:35
1190  Kara Maurer            F2024       84/165   13:45       42:36
1191  Laurie Maurer          F4549       71/194   13:45       42:36
1192  Charity Harris         F1519       66/114   13:46       42:38
1193  Paulette Wisely        F5559       42/149   13:46       42:39
1194  Stacy Slaby            F3034       77/195   13:46       42:39
1195  Mimi Barney            F1014        32/89   13:49       42:48
1196  Renee E. Bodenschatz   F4549       72/194   13:49       42:48
1197  Andrea Engler          F2529      125/253   13:50       42:51
1198  Kelsey Cavins          F1014        33/89   13:50       42:52
1199  Mary J Noel            F4549       73/194   13:51       42:54
1200  Mary Hanson            F4549       74/194   13:51       42:54
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1201  Rachel Belk            F1519       67/114   13:51       42:57
1202  Robyn Taylor           F3539       87/168   13:52       42:58
1203  Katherine M Braithwait F5054       69/202   13:53       43:00
1204  Kacie Vaughn           F1519       68/114   13:53       43:01
1205  Zachary Corrigan       M09UN          6/9   13:54       43:03
1206  Whitney Corrigan       F4549       75/194   13:54       43:03
1207  Gregg Corrigan         M4549        33/41   13:54       43:03
1208  Robert L Vandevoorde   M70UP         4/10   13:54       43:04
1209  Gail Cavins            F4549       76/194   13:54       43:05
1210  Shelly M Bressler      F3539       88/168   13:56       43:11
1211  Jenny M Keller         F2529      126/253   13:57       43:15
1212  Brittany Roberts       F2024       85/165   13:58       43:16
1213  Megan Baumer           F1519       69/114   13:58       43:17
1214  Judie Brooks           F5559       43/149   13:58       43:18
1215  Madonna Weatherly      F5559       44/149   13:59       43:20
1216  Mary Beth Wood         F5054       70/202   13:59       43:20
1217  Brenda Snell-Snapp     F4549       77/194   14:00       43:21
1218  Melissa McChesney      F3539       89/168   14:01       43:25
1219  Katelyn McChesney      F09UN         5/16   14:01       43:25
1220  Jo Hart                F5559       45/149   14:01       43:26
1221  Sarah A Fries          F2529      127/253   14:02       43:29
1222  Christine Lubben       F4044       72/162   14:02       43:30
1223  Andrea Pleggenkuhle    F3034       78/195   14:04       43:35
1224  Alexa Pleggenkuhle     F09UN         6/16   14:04       43:35
1225  Jeff M Jauron          M3034        54/61   14:04       43:35
1226  Victoria Fritz         F1014        34/89   14:06       43:41
1227  Country Musick         M2529        62/78   14:07       43:45
1228  Kelly M Ebalo          F4044       73/162   14:07       43:46
1229  Matt Patting           M4549        34/41   14:09       43:50
1230  Velma Kinkennon        F3539       90/168   14:10       43:55
1231  Judy Miller            F6569         9/48   14:11       43:58
1232  Jlayne Bigelow         F3034       79/195   14:12       44:00
1233  Debby L Boyd           F5559       46/149   14:12       44:01
1234  Sydney Evans           F09UN         7/16   14:13       44:03
1235  Kathy M Evans          F3539       91/168   14:13       44:04
1236  Connie Clay            F5054       71/202   14:13       44:04
1237  Gary Madison           M3034        55/61   14:14       44:05
1238  Kristina Bowman        F2024       86/165   14:14       44:05
1239  Jenny Wolf             F2024       87/165   14:14       44:06
1240  Jolene Sikkema         F4549       78/194   14:17       44:14
1241  Jennifer Ferguson      F3539       92/168   14:17       44:16
1242  Allie Krabbenhoft      F1014        35/89   14:18       44:18
1243  Cathy Papish           F4549       79/194   14:19       44:23
1244  Jamie Belha            F3034       80/195   14:21       44:27
1245  Alese Karadsheh        F2024       88/165   14:21       44:29
1246  Jennifer Aversing      F4549       80/194   14:21       44:29
1247  Candace Nagel          F5054       72/202   14:22       44:30
1248  Cyndi M. Smith         F6064        17/82   14:22       44:30
1249  Roberta A. Alter       F6064        18/82   14:23       44:33
1250  Karen Howell           F5054       73/202   14:24       44:36
1251  Stephanie Brown        F3539       93/168   14:24       44:36
1252  Kylie Schilling        F1014        36/89   14:24       44:38
1253  Abby Peeters           F1014        37/89   14:24       44:38
1254  Judy Workman           F5054       74/202   14:25       44:40
1255  Jillian Blair          F1519       70/114   14:25       44:41
1256  Sherrie Benhart        F4549       81/194   14:27       44:47
1257  Jesi Benhart           F3034       81/195   14:27       44:47
1258  Dawn Shirley           F2529      128/253   14:28       44:48
1259  Heidi Blair            F1519       71/114   14:28       44:50
1260  Edward Holland         M5559        37/43   14:29       44:53
1261  Nancy Holland          F5559       47/149   14:29       44:53
1262  Susanna S Hernandez    F3034       82/195   14:30       44:56
1263  Jan Nelson             F6064        19/82   14:33       45:06
1264  Rhonda Halterman       F3034       83/195   14:34       45:08
1265  Dulcie Sullivan        F1014        38/89   14:34       45:09
1266  Carol Harrison         F6569        10/48   14:34       45:10
1267  Sonya Smith            F4549       82/194   14:34       45:10
1268  Michelle Sird          F3034       84/195   14:35       45:12
1269  Jane Duncan            F6569        11/48   14:39       45:25
1270  Erin Morley            F1014        39/89   14:39       45:25
1271  Laura Swanson          F1014        40/89   14:39       45:25
1272  Lauren Fout            F1014        41/89   14:41       45:30
1273  Lindsey Schroeder      F1014        42/89   14:43       45:37
1274  Cindy L Jones          F5559       48/149   14:47       45:48
1275  Linda Schroeder        F5559       49/149   14:47       45:48
1276  Dennis Dennhardt       M5559        38/43   14:48       45:51
1277  Cindy M Johnson        F5054       75/202   14:48       45:53
1278  Angie Arensdorf        F3539       94/168   14:48       45:53
1279  Nicole Olvera-Fout     F3539       95/168   14:49       45:55
1280  Joni Scott             F2529      129/253   14:49       45:55
1281  Lora E Krebs           F3539       96/168   14:50       45:59
1282  Wanda K. Steward       F4044       74/162   14:50       45:59
1283  Marlene Baltazor       F5054       76/202   14:51       46:01
1284  Blane Beilke           M4549        35/41   14:51       46:02
1285  Greg Christian         M4549        36/41   14:52       46:03
1286  Judy Twining           F5559       50/149   14:52       46:04
1287  Rick Debaillie         M5054        51/62   14:53       46:07
1288  Jessica A Franzen      F2529      130/253   14:53       46:07
1289  Patricia M. Klemmer    F6569        12/48   14:56       46:16
1290  Paula Harriman         F4044       75/162   14:57       46:20
1291  Tami Peck              F4044       76/162   14:57       46:21
1292  Marjorie Woods         F4549       83/194   14:57       46:21
1293  Lynn M. Scherer        F5054       77/202   14:58       46:22
1294  Rachel Shaw            F1519       72/114   14:58       46:23
1295  Drew Speth             M0114        29/37   14:58       46:23
1296  Vincent Hayes          F3539       97/168   15:00       46:28
1297  Danielle Petersen      F2024       89/165   15:00       46:28
1298  Kaitlyn Breaux         F1519       73/114   15:02       46:35
1299  Deborah Yakovich       F5559       51/149   15:02       46:36
1300  Mary Nash              F6569        13/48   15:03       46:37
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1301  Christine Wilcox       F3034       85/195   15:03       46:39
1302  Burton Wilcox          M2529        63/78   15:04       46:40
1303  Robert Lenger          M5559        39/43   15:05       46:43
1304  Roselyn Maeltzer       F5559       52/149   15:06       46:46
1305  Cindee Taylor          F5054       78/202   15:06       46:47
1306  Laura L Kennedy        F2024       90/165   15:06       46:48
1307  Pamela Kennedy         F5054       79/202   15:06       46:48
1308  James Wickwire         M4549        37/41   15:07       46:52
1309  Janice A. Schweer      F6064        20/82   15:07       46:52
1310  Valerie Garrison       F4549       84/194   15:08       46:53
1311  Marian Ferry           F5054       80/202   15:08       46:53
1312  Dylan Clarke           M09UN          7/9   15:09       46:57
1313  Janet L. Forbes        F5559       53/149   15:10       46:59
1314  Jill A. Ziegenhorn     F4549       85/194   15:10       46:59
1315  Matt Metscaviz         M0114        30/37   15:10       47:00
1316  Kristina Davids        F2024       91/165   15:10       47:00
1317  Adam Schulte           M2024        26/33   15:11       47:03
1318  Teresa Sajak           F2529      131/253   15:11       47:03
1319  Julie Melchert         F4549       86/194   15:11       47:04
1320  Bridget Brinning       F2024       92/165   15:12       47:06
1321  Angela Williams        F4044       77/162   15:12       47:06
1322  Sandy J Glass          F6569        14/48   15:12       47:06
1323  Tracy Steffen          F3539       98/168   15:12       47:06
1324  Laurie Christian       F4549       87/194   15:13       47:09
1325  Jared Kitterman        M2529        64/78   15:13       47:09
1326  Ann Evans              F6569        15/48   15:14       47:11
1327  Joni Axel              F6064        21/82   15:15       47:17
1328  Sunday Saunders        F3034       86/195   15:16       47:19
1329  Kathaleen Mosley       F5559       54/149   15:16       47:19
1330  Allie M. Doran         F5054       81/202   15:17       47:22
1331  Sandra J Young         F6569        16/48   15:18       47:23
1332  Judi Anseeuw           F6569        17/48   15:18       47:24
1333  Leslie L Watson        F4549       88/194   15:18       47:26
1334  Michael R Watson       M5054        52/62   15:18       47:26
1335  Johnna Mahoney         F4044       78/162   15:19       47:28
1336  Nicole McGowan         F3034       87/195   15:20       47:31
1337  Jena Boyd              F1519       74/114   15:21       47:34
1338  Moira MacLennan        F1014        43/89   15:21       47:34
1339  Penny Vacek            F3539       99/168   15:21       47:35
1340  Kathy Michel           F5559       55/149   15:22       47:38
1341  Annette C Jensen       F4549       89/194   15:22       47:38
1342  Marilyn Phelan         F5559       56/149   15:22       47:38
1343  Marybeth Clasen        F4044       79/162   15:22       47:38
1344  Danny MacLennan        M0114        31/37   15:22       47:38
1345  Debra L. Moore         F4044       80/162   15:23       47:39
1346  Karen J. Krambeck      F5559       57/149   15:25       47:45
1347  Nathan Kooi            M2024        27/33   15:27       47:52
1348  Stephanie Park         F4549       90/194   15:28       47:55
1349  Abby Stickell          F2529      132/253   15:28       47:56
1350  Tara Dunahoo           F2024       93/165   15:28       47:56
1351  Kirsten Hurst          F2024       94/165   15:28       47:56
1352  Elaine Hibbs           F6569        18/48   15:28       47:56
1353  Jessica Gilmore        F1014        44/89   15:29       47:59
1354  William C Moore        M70UP         5/10   15:29       48:00
1355  Betty J. Lynch         F70UP         7/23   15:30       48:01
1356  Gwen Coulter           F09UN         8/16   15:30       48:02
1357  Melissa Coulter        F2529      133/253   15:30       48:02
1358  Jennifer Patterson     F3034       88/195   15:30       48:03
1359  Tarrah Reed            F2529      134/253   15:30       48:03
1360  Jodee A Tippet         F3034       89/195   15:31       48:04
1361  Kim Doerscher-De       F3034       90/195   15:31       48:04
1362  Maria Peeters          F4044       81/162   15:31       48:04
1363  Michele Marlaire       F5559       58/149   15:31       48:06
1364  Karen Mihm             F3539      100/168   15:32       48:07
1365  Alicia Allen           F1014        45/89   15:32       48:07
1366  Mary Campbell          F3034       91/195   15:32       48:08
1367  Kirk Humphreys         M2529        65/78   15:32       48:08
1368  Angela Osborne         F2024       95/165   15:32       48:09
1369  Catherine Stclair      F3034       92/195   15:32       48:09
1370  Maxine R Duhm          F6569        19/48   15:33       48:12
1371  Deb Hinds              F5054       82/202   15:33       48:12
1372  Elaine Horton          F6569        20/48   15:34       48:15
1373  Amy M Emery            F2529      135/253   15:38       48:26
1374  Taryn Kosche           F1014        46/89   15:38       48:26
1375  Patricia A. Lingafelte F6064        22/82   15:39       48:28
1376  Debra K Smith          F5054       83/202   15:39       48:30
1377  Angela Miller          F3034       93/195   15:39       48:31
1378  Lynn E Chambell        F5559       59/149   15:39       48:31
1379  Amanda Sedam           F2529      136/253   15:39       48:31
1380  Brook Latta            F2529      137/253   15:40       48:32
1381  Joni Kaasa             F4044       82/162   15:40       48:32
1382  Lisa Mengler           F4044       83/162   15:40       48:33
1383  Heidi Halferty         F3539      101/168   15:40       48:33
1384  Kristin Davis          F3034       94/195   15:40       48:34
1385  Pam Moritz             F4044       84/162   15:41       48:35
1386  Janet Hintz            F5054       84/202   15:41       48:35
1387  Becky Muhl             F3034       95/195   15:41       48:36
1388  Michele Manion         F3034       96/195   15:41       48:36
1389  Debbie Jones           F5054       85/202   15:41       48:36
1390  Stacy L Vetter-Gru     F3539      102/168   15:42       48:39
1391  Pamela J Steinman      F6064        23/82   15:43       48:42
1392  Charles Steinman       M6569          6/8   15:43       48:42
1393  Cyndee Boudreau        F5054       86/202   15:43       48:44
1394  Doris M Wiebler        F70UP         8/23   15:44       48:44
1395  Maggie King            F5559       60/149   15:44       48:45
1396  Chris Lunardi          F3539      103/168   15:44       48:45
1397  Morgan Martin          F1519       75/114   15:44       48:46
1398  Kendel Martin          F3539      104/168   15:46       48:51
1399  Lana Kaufmann          F4549       91/194   15:47       48:54
1400  Stacy M Hank           F2529      138/253   15:48       48:56
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1401  Katie Hoekstra         F2024       96/165   15:48       48:57
1402  Amanda Morford         F2024       97/165   15:48       48:57
1403  Carly Sullivan         F2024       98/165   15:48       48:57
1404  Paul Lauricella        M2024        28/33   15:48       48:58
1405  Olinda Gunther         F5054       87/202   15:50       49:03
1406  Shannon Scott          F3034       97/195   15:50       49:04
1407  Judith Kroening        F70UP         9/23   15:50       49:04
1408  Anthony Pearson        M2024        29/33   15:50       49:05
1409  Lindsi McCleary        F2024       99/165   15:51       49:08
1410  Babbi McCleary         F4549       92/194   15:51       49:08
1411  Bobbie J Walker        F5559       61/149   15:53       49:13
1412  Amy B. Cook            F4044       85/162   15:54       49:17
1413  Andrea B Snyder        F2024      100/165   15:54       49:17
1414  Jaimie Cruse           F2529      139/253   15:55       49:18
1415  Marci Sherwood         F3539      105/168   15:55       49:19
1416  Karen Bloomer          F5559       62/149   15:55       49:20
1417  Lisa M Craig           F4549       93/194   15:56       49:22
1418  Tammy Shipp            F4549       94/194   15:56       49:23
1419  Debbie Hill            F5054       88/202   15:56       49:23
1420  Holly Poyneer          F2529      140/253   15:56       49:24
1421  Kelsey Clarke          F09UN         9/16   15:57       49:24
1422  Anne Ney               F6064        24/82   15:57       49:24
1423  Gloria J Smith         F5054       89/202   15:57       49:25
1424  Nancy Poyneer          F5559       63/149   15:57       49:25
1425  Brandy Marquez         F2529      141/253   15:57       49:25
1426  Cheryl A. Floming      F5054       90/202   15:57       49:25
1427  Susan Marsden          F4044       86/162   15:57       49:26
1428  Laura L Clarke         F3034       98/195   15:57       49:27
1429  Debbie L Nylin         F4044       87/162   15:58       49:28
1430  Brittany Nylin         F1014        47/89   15:58       49:28
1431  Aubrey Rahn            F2529      142/253   15:58       49:30
1432  Candace Crow           F6064        25/82   15:59       49:32
1433  Darcia Mortiboy        F2529      143/253   15:59       49:32
1434  Karl Swanson           M4044        48/56   16:01       49:37
1435  Patty Swanson          F4044       88/162   16:01       49:37
1436  Helen Ann Corbin       F6569        21/48   16:02       49:40
1437  Esther Mary Dooley     F6569        22/48   16:02       49:40
1438  Rhonda Tepen           F4549       95/194   16:02       49:42
1439  Megan McLaughlin       F2529      144/253   16:02       49:42
1440  Susan McLaughlin       F5054       91/202   16:02       49:42
1441  Sadie McLaughlin       F2529      145/253   16:03       49:43
1442  Kayla Taylor           F2024      101/165   16:05       49:49
1443  Kayla Scherrer         F1519       76/114   16:05       49:50
1444  Kirsten Johnson        F1519       77/114   16:05       49:50
1445  Mary C Doss            F5559       64/149   16:07       49:56
1446  Sanara Patrick         F5054       92/202   16:07       49:56
1447  Lindsay Baker          F1519       78/114   16:08       50:00
1448  Cindy S. Hindes        F4549       96/194   16:09       50:02
1449  Katie Hamilton         F1519       79/114   16:09       50:04
1450  Ronald Krebs           M6064        15/23   16:09       50:04
1451  Carolyn Krebs          F6064        26/82   16:09       50:04
1452  Amanda Pennock         F2024      102/165   16:11       50:10
1453  Mary Bernhard          F5054       93/202   16:12       50:13
1454  Susan M Omalley        F4549       97/194   16:12       50:13
1455  Pam K Yakovich         F4549       98/194   16:13       50:16
1456  Laura Aloian           F3034       99/195   16:13       50:16
1457  Aimee Steen            F3034      100/195   16:16       50:23
1458  Cleo Royal             F6569        23/48   16:16       50:24
1459  Jim King               M5559        40/43   16:16       50:25
1460  Brenda Sheehan         F4549       99/194   16:17       50:27
1461  Nathan M Lundeen       M2529        66/78   16:18       50:30
1462  Jacqueline E Houtekier F2024      103/165   16:18       50:30
1463  Paula Thurman          F5559       65/149   16:18       50:31
1464  Dennise K. Blair       F5054       94/202   16:19       50:33
1465  Lisa McFarland         F4549      100/194   16:19       50:34
1466  Patrick McFarland      M5054        53/62   16:19       50:34
1467  Connie M Wehr          F5054       95/202   16:21       50:41
1468  Jeanine Link           F1519       80/114   16:21       50:41
1469  Jennifer L Beaver      F2529      146/253   16:22       50:42
1470  Judy K Wieskamp        F5054       96/202   16:22       50:42
1471  Nick D Stottler        M2529        67/78   16:22       50:43
1472  Darla K Evans          F5559       66/149   16:22       50:43
1473  Sarah Soukop           F1014        48/89   16:23       50:45
1474  Traci Ellsworth        F2529      147/253   16:23       50:45
1475  Abbey Tiecke           F1014        49/89   16:23       50:45
1476  Mary M Boehm           F6064        27/82   16:23       50:47
1477  Christa Lohmeier       F6064        28/82   16:23       50:48
1478  Cindy Lukasik          F5559       67/149   16:24       50:48
1479  Kati M Sproston        F2529      148/253   16:24       50:49
1480  Nicki Kipper           F2529      149/253   16:25       50:52
1481  Kathleen M Versluis    F3034      101/195   16:26       50:55
1482  Carrie L. Holub        F2529      150/253   16:26       50:56
1483  Joan C. Ales           F6064        29/82   16:26       50:56
1484  Kris McMillan          F4044       89/162   16:26       50:57
1485  Debbie Imming          F4044       90/162   16:26       50:57
1486  Sandy Wyckoff          F3539      106/168   16:27       51:00
1487  Ann Carothers          F3034      102/195   16:27       51:00
1488  Amy Sanders            F2529      151/253   16:28       51:01
1489  Lathan Carter          M09UN          8/9   16:29       51:05
1490  Krisan Steiger         F5054       97/202   16:30       51:07
1491  Diane Kelly            F6064        30/82   16:30       51:09
1492  Judy Holder            F4549      101/194   16:31       51:11
1493  Sue M. Hardy           F6064        31/82   16:32       51:13
1494  Vivian Colbert         F4044       91/162   16:32       51:14
1495  Sharon Gilmore         F3034      103/195   16:32       51:15
1496  Julie Hartman          F5559       68/149   16:33       51:16
1497  Mary E Lussier         F6064        32/82   16:33       51:17
1498  Samantha Cram          F1014        50/89   16:33       51:18
1499  Valerie Ibarra         F3034      104/195   16:33       51:18
1500  Meaghan A Terry        F3034      105/195   16:33       51:18
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1501  Lois Baniewicz         F6064        33/82   16:33       51:19
1502  Mary A Newcomb         F4549      102/194   16:33       51:19
1503  Georgia Nissen         F09UN        10/16   16:34       51:20
1504  Marijo Nissen          F3034      106/195   16:34       51:21
1505  Debbie Fuller          F3539      107/168   16:34       51:22
1506  Rachel Dimmer          F2024      104/165   16:35       51:23
1507  Carrie Shaffer         F4549      103/194   16:35       51:24
1508  Cindy M Hill           F3034      107/195   16:35       51:25
1509  Sandy Schulz           F5054       98/202   16:37       51:30
1510  Sarah Costello         F2024      105/165   16:37       51:31
1511  Bev Debackere          F5559       69/149   16:38       51:32
1512  Kristi Workman         F3034      108/195   16:38       51:33
1513  Kate Brus              F2529      152/253   16:39       51:37
1514  Carrie Brus            F2529      153/253   16:39       51:37
1515  Rita Wildman           F6569        24/48   16:40       51:38
1516  Kristin Wilson         F2529      154/253   16:41       51:42
1517  Shelly Imler           F4044       92/162   16:42       51:44
1518  Darlene J Link         F5054       99/202   16:42       51:45
1519  Jacquie J Moore        F70UP        10/23   16:42       51:45
1520  Donna Johnson          F4549      104/194   16:42       51:45
1521  Kelly R Clayton        F2024      106/165   16:42       51:45
1522  Miela L Claussen       F3539      108/168   16:42       51:46
1523  Lloyd R Claussen       M4549        38/41   16:43       51:47
1524  Timothy Tully          M4044        49/56   16:43       51:48
1525  Gretel Hengst          F5054      100/202   16:43       51:48
1526  Kathy Nicoletto        F5054      101/202   16:43       51:48
1527  Toni Nicoletto         F2024      107/165   16:43       51:49
1528  Nora Rodriguez         F5559       70/149   16:44       51:52
1529  Debbie Manrrique       F4549      105/194   16:44       51:52
1530  Steve Roberts          M3539        44/51   16:45       51:54
1531  Dixie Oler             F4549      106/194   16:47       52:00
1532  Jolene A Pitman        F4549      107/194   16:47       52:00
1533  Jennifer Erickson      F2529      155/253   16:47       52:01
1534  Amanda Colclasure      F3034      109/195   16:47       52:01
1535  Cheyenne Hylton        F1014        51/89   16:47       52:02
1536  Cassidy Jarrett        F1014        52/89   16:47       52:02
1537  Connie Kassewitz       F5054      102/202   16:47       52:02
1538  Dawn Hodges            F3034      110/195   16:48       52:03
1539  Anita Robacker         F6064        34/82   16:48       52:03
1540  Lillianne MacKsey      F1014        53/89   16:48       52:04
1541  Lynn Jarrett           F3034      111/195   16:48       52:04
1542  Anne K. Klingborg      F4549      108/194   16:48       52:04
1543  Laurie Harrison        F3539      109/168   16:48       52:05
1544  Betty J Balk           F6569        25/48   16:48       52:05
1545  Patricia J. Brinker    F5054      103/202   16:49       52:06
1546  Gay Orth               F3539      110/168   16:49       52:06
1547  Ciante McLemore        M0114        32/37   16:50       52:09
1548  Elizabeth M Richards   F3034      112/195   16:51       52:12
1549  Sandy Skelton          F4549      109/194   16:51       52:13
1550  Gerri Garrison         F4549      110/194   16:51       52:13
1551  Karin Skelton          F2024      108/165   16:51       52:13
1552   Kris K Zeller         F4549      111/194   16:52       52:15
1553  Maria Anderson         F5559       71/149   16:52       52:17
1554  Shirley A. McLemore    F5559       72/149   16:53       52:20
1555  Ryan Gotto             M2024        30/33   16:53       52:21
1556  Emily Zeller           F2529      156/253   16:53       52:21
1557  Kelly J Preston        F4044       93/162   16:54       52:22
1558  Janet J Carlton        F6064        35/82   16:55       52:25
1559  Micaela Switzer        F3034      113/195   16:55       52:25
1560  Mabel M Velge          F70UP        11/23   16:55       52:26
1561  De Borah S Davis       F5054      104/202   16:55       52:27
1562  Theresa Thoren         F4549      112/194   16:56       52:27
1563  Edna M Trice           F6064        36/82   16:56       52:27
1564  Mac McDonald           F5559       73/149   16:56       52:29
1565  Denice Markley         F5559       74/149   16:56       52:29
1566  Kathryn L Bowman       F5559       75/149   16:56       52:30
1567  Linda Moeller          F6064        37/82   16:56       52:30
1568  Jean E. McAdam         F6064        38/82   16:58       52:33
1569  Victoria Raistrick     F5054      105/202   16:58       52:33
1570  Melissa Mowder         F2024      109/165   16:58       52:34
1571  Jennifer Freund        F3539      111/168   16:59       52:37
1572  Elizabeth R Balk       F3034      114/195   17:01       52:43
1573  Brian Balk             M3539        45/51   17:01       52:43
1574  Renee L Enloe          F3539      112/168   17:01       52:43
1575  Donald R Enloe         M3539        46/51   17:01       52:43
1576  John Lee Parks         M5559        41/43   17:02       52:47
1577  Tyla Bolton            F3539      113/168   17:02       52:48
1578  Toi R Allen            F3539      114/168   17:03       52:50
1579  Nichole Coe            F3034      115/195   17:05       52:55
1580  Susan Adams            F5054      106/202   17:05       52:56
1581  Jeanne Linden          F5054      107/202   17:05       52:57
1582  Avanna Patting         F1014        54/89   17:05       52:57
1583  Katherine Ague         F5054      108/202   17:06       52:59
1584  Brad Lauer             M1519        32/34   17:06       53:00
1585  Kaitlin Staes          F1519       81/114   17:06       53:00
1586  Carol A Lofgren        F5054      109/202   17:06       53:01
1587  Ann Reed               F3034      116/195   17:08       53:04
1588  Lisa K Bohland         F4549      113/194   17:08       53:05
1589  Jewelene Pratt         F6569        26/48   17:08       53:05
1590  Pat Miller             F6064        39/82   17:08       53:06
1591  Bootsie Marino         F5559       76/149   17:08       53:07
1592  Wanda Ray              F3539      115/168   17:09       53:10
1593  Jane E Strittmater     F5559       77/149   17:10       53:11
1594  Lindsey Delacruz       F3034      117/195   17:10       53:12
1595  Lindsey Hampton        F2024      110/165   17:10       53:12
1596  Jen McGee              F3034      118/195   17:10       53:12
1597  Karen Christianson     F5559       78/149   17:10       53:13
1598  Becca Swartz           F1519       82/114   17:11       53:14
1599  Maribeth Chase         F5054      110/202   17:11       53:14
1600  Ashley Wachs           F1519       83/114   17:11       53:14
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1601  Grace Hirl             F1519       84/114   17:11       53:16
1602  Laura Hirl             F2024      111/165   17:11       53:16
1603  Mary Block             F5054      111/202   17:11       53:17
1604  Kara Leabhart          F1519       85/114   17:12       53:17
1605  Jane Eagle             F4549      114/194   17:12       53:17
1606  Joanne Meier           F5054      112/202   17:12       53:18
1607  Anne Schmidt           F5559       79/149   17:12       53:19
1608  Gwen Sones             F4549      115/194   17:13       53:22
1609  Rita Douglas           F5054      113/202   17:13       53:22
1610  Annie Whitley          F5559       80/149   17:13       53:23
1611  Cindy Dean             F4549      116/194   17:15       53:27
1612  Alfred J Spaude        M6569          7/8   17:15       53:27
1613  Donna Spaude           F5559       81/149   17:15       53:27
1614  Mary Dean              F1519       86/114   17:15       53:27
1615  Lori A Williams        F4044       94/162   17:15       53:28
1616  Taryn Schneider        F2024      112/165   17:15       53:28
1617  Jennifer Crimmins      F2529      157/253   17:15       53:29
1618  Rebekah Temple         F2529      158/253   17:16       53:29
1619  Charline Toliver       F5054      114/202   17:17       53:34
1620  Mary Costello          F4549      117/194   17:17       53:34
1621  Melanie Hinman         F4549      118/194   17:17       53:35
1622  Jaed Muskeyvalley      F09UN        11/16   17:17       53:35
1623  Rosalyn Daugherty      F5054      115/202   17:18       53:37
1624  Tracy C Wyers          F3034      119/195   17:19       53:40
1625  Vivian J Downing       F6569        27/48   17:20       53:43
1626  Cheryl Prohaska        F5054      116/202   17:21       53:45
1627  Joann Denklau          F6064        40/82   17:21       53:45
1628  Joy E Schmidt          F3034      120/195   17:21       53:46
1629  Dale Denklau           M6064        16/23   17:21       53:46
1630  Lindsay Caes           F1519       87/114   17:21       53:47
1631  Pamela Dokolas         F5054      117/202   17:22       53:48
1632  Lindsay Caes           F1519       88/114   17:22       53:48
1633  Kay Santee             F6064        41/82   17:22       53:48
1634  Patty Courter          F6064        42/82   17:23       53:51
1635  Natasha Sottos         F3034      121/195   17:23       53:52
1636  Sarah B Bailey         F2529      159/253   17:23       53:52
1637  Sally Cederoth         F5054      118/202   17:23       53:52
1638  Michelle D Voelkers    F3034      122/195   17:23       53:53
1639  Cindy L Johnson        F4549      119/194   17:24       53:55
1640  Megan Johnson          F2024      113/165   17:24       53:55
1641  Charlene Michel        F6569        28/48   17:25       53:57
1642  Vicky Mommsen          F4549      120/194   17:25       53:58
1643  Markel Mommsen         F1014        55/89   17:25       53:58
1644  Jerry Byerly           F2529      160/253   17:25       53:59
1645  Melinda Rosales        F3034      123/195   17:25       54:00
1646  Annie Patting          F3539      116/168   17:26       54:01
1647  Debbie Crisci          F4549      121/194   17:26       54:02
1648  Julie K Madison        F4549      122/194   17:26       54:03
1649  Sharon Ehlers          F4044       95/162   17:27       54:05
1650  Joli Madsen            F2529      161/253   17:27       54:05
1651  Robert Auliff          M5054        54/62   17:27       54:06
1652  Sarah Ewing            F2529      162/253   17:28       54:06
1653  Sandi Peel             F5054      119/202   17:28       54:07
1654  Coretta Samuel         F5559       82/149   17:28       54:08
1655  Melissa Pajunen        F4549      123/194   17:28       54:08
1656  Jill A Snodgrass       F3034      124/195   17:28       54:08
1657  Candice L Dewulf       F3034      125/195   17:28       54:08
1658  Heather Hartwig        F2529      163/253   17:29       54:12
1659  Lisa Vos               F4044       96/162   17:30       54:13
1660  Janice Mayer           F6569        29/48   17:30       54:13
1661  Diana Himes            F3539      117/168   17:30       54:13
1662  Terran Demeyer         F2024      114/165   17:30       54:15
1663  Heather Dhooge         F2024      115/165   17:30       54:15
1664  Jacy Frieden           F1014        56/89   17:31       54:16
1665  Jane F Malcuit         F4044       97/162   17:31       54:17
1666  April Ricketts         F2529      164/253   17:31       54:17
1667  Emily Nauman           F1519       89/114   17:31       54:18
1668  Amy Whelove            F1014        57/89   17:31       54:19
1669  Doris Whalen           F4549      124/194   17:32       54:21
1670  Cheryl Kaufman         F5054      120/202   17:32       54:22
1671  Cindy Hanft            F5054      121/202   17:35       54:31
1672  Jordan Miller          F1014        58/89   17:36       54:31
1673  Jan Ossian             F5054      122/202   17:37       54:34
1674  Lucy Ossian            F1014        59/89   17:37       54:35
1675  Tyne Hanft             F2024      116/165   17:37       54:35
1676  Corinne Hill           F1519       90/114   17:38       54:38
1677  Candy Hill             F4549      125/194   17:38       54:38
1678  Cathy L Hermes         F3539      118/168   17:38       54:38
1679  Sandy K. Thomas        F5054      123/202   17:38       54:39
1680  Connie L. Crisci       F4549      126/194   17:38       54:39
1681  Linda L Daily          F5054      124/202   17:38       54:40
1682  Melanie Hippler        F5559       83/149   17:39       54:42
1683  Pam Adams              F6064        43/82   17:39       54:43
1684  Billie Dawn Adams      F6569        30/48   17:40       54:44
1685  Phyllis A Oakley       F6064        44/82   17:40       54:44
1686  Chelsea Lenoch         F2024      117/165   17:40       54:45
1687  Kara Kluck             F2529      165/253   17:41       54:47
1688  Nick Shorten           M2529        68/78   17:41       54:49
1689  Tina Happel            F2024      118/165   17:43       54:54
1690  Tammie L. Kooi         F4044       98/162   17:43       54:54
1691  Rosalee Bergert        F6569        31/48   17:43       54:56
1692  Holly Anderson         F3034      126/195   17:44       54:56
1693  Christine Maestri      F5054      125/202   17:44       54:57
1694  Adria L Hemmen         F3034      127/195   17:44       54:58
1695  Kerry J Johnson        F3034      128/195   17:44       54:58
1696  Todd Smith             M3539        47/51   17:45       55:00
1697  Shannon Colgan         F3539      119/168   17:45       55:00
1698  Cindy Jacobsen         F5054      126/202   17:46       55:02
1699  Pauline Ahmann         F3539      120/168   17:46       55:03
1700  Marcia Cesarz          F4549      127/194   17:46       55:04
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1701  Janet Yoder            F6064        45/82   17:46       55:04
1702  Shellie Abraham        F4044       99/162   17:46       55:05
1703  Bona Hilton            F5559       84/149   17:49       55:12
1704  Wendy Hilton-Morro     F3539      121/168   17:49       55:12
1705  Elaine L Tubbs         F6064        46/82   17:49       55:13
1706  Bryan Murdock          M4549        39/41   17:49       55:14
1707  Amanda Murdock         F2024      119/165   17:49       55:14
1708  Debra C Hughes         F5054      127/202   17:49       55:14
1709  Brenda White           F5559       85/149   17:49       55:14
1710  Rhonda Kaesbauer       F3034      129/195   17:49       55:14
1711  Barb A Goettig         F5054      128/202   17:50       55:15
1712  Jennifer L Stender     F3539      122/168   17:50       55:15
1713  Kathy Myers            F4549      128/194   17:50       55:15
1714  Katherine McConnell    F1519       91/114   17:50       55:17
1715  Morgan McConnell       M4549        40/41   17:50       55:17
1716  Julie A Smith          F4044      100/162   17:51       55:20
1717  John Steiniger         M5054        55/62   17:52       55:21
1718  Robin Anderson         F4044      101/162   17:52       55:21
1719  Catherine Mott         F3539      123/168   17:52       55:23
1720  Jeannie K Short        F5054      129/202   17:53       55:24
1721  Debra Padazopoulos     F4549      129/194   17:53       55:27
1722  Diana J Heiser         F3539      124/168   17:54       55:29
1723  Lynn Summers           F5054      130/202   17:55       55:30
1724  Bernadette Morford     F5559       86/149   17:55       55:32
1725  Mary Martinez          F6064        47/82   17:55       55:33
1726  Josie Bustos           F6064        48/82   17:56       55:33
1727  Angela Calhoun         F3034      130/195   17:56       55:34
1728  Vickie S. Buzzell      F4549      130/194   17:56       55:34
1729  Lisa Lopez             F4044      102/162   17:56       55:34
1730  Bill Menendez          M5054        56/62   17:56       55:35
1731  Brandy Downey          F2529      166/253   17:56       55:35
1732  Jennifer Downey        F2529      167/253   17:56       55:36
1733  Deb Ducey              F5559       87/149   17:58       55:40
1734  Tonia Neely            F3034      131/195   17:59       55:43
1735  Teonta Williams        F2529      168/253   17:59       55:45
1736  Cyntra Neely           F4549      131/194   18:00       55:46
1737  Betty L. Boswell       F5559       88/149   18:00       55:46
1738  Elizabeth Kloski       F2529      169/253   18:00       55:48
1739  Joanne Guild           F6064        49/82   18:00       55:48
1740  Justin Kloski          M3034        56/61   18:01       55:49
1741  Joelle L. McDermott    F3539      125/168   18:01       55:50
1742  Lisa Schmeltz          F3539      126/168   18:01       55:50
1743  Christy Coulter        F2529      170/253   18:02       55:52
1744  Laura E Brennan        F5559       89/149   18:02       55:53
1745  Jodie McGuire          F4044      103/162   18:02       55:53
1746  Suzanne J. Schindler   F4549      132/194   18:02       55:53
1747  Scherry Haines         F????          1/1   18:02       55:54
1748  Kara Ochoa             F1014        60/89   18:02       55:54
1749  Crystal Rush           F3034      132/195   18:03       55:55
1750  Karen Williams         F4549      133/194   18:04       55:58
1751  Ken Walton             M2529        69/78   18:04       55:58
1752  Kristin Waters         F2529      171/253   18:04       55:59
1753  Allison Porter         F1014        61/89   18:04       56:00
1754  Linda M Ewoldt         F5559       90/149   18:04       56:00
1755  Julie Ramos            F3539      127/168   18:04       56:00
1756  Jacqueline A Ramos     F5054      131/202   18:04       56:01
1757  Laura Nunez            F2024      120/165   18:05       56:02
1758  Sydney Porter          F1014        62/89   18:05       56:03
1759  Jose Cruz              M70UP         6/10   18:05       56:03
1760  Jessica Nunez          F1014        63/89   18:05       56:03
1761  Leticia Cruz           F4044      104/162   18:05       56:03
1762  Lucia Nunez            F1519       92/114   18:05       56:04
1763  Bonnie Kellem          F4044      105/162   18:06       56:05
1764  Catrina Richardson     F3034      133/195   18:06       56:05
1765  Mary Killeen           F1014        64/89   18:06       56:07
1766  Katherine A Griffen    F6064        50/82   18:07       56:08
1767  Joe Griffen            M6064        17/23   18:07       56:08
1768  Sheila A Marolf        F5054      132/202   18:08       56:12
1769  Kimberly Gleason       F2529      172/253   18:08       56:12
1770  Mary Jo Grana          F5054      133/202   18:08       56:12
1771  Paula A. Ponce         F4549      134/194   18:08       56:13
1772  Rob Dobson             M2529        70/78   18:09       56:15
1773  Emma Schroder          F2024      121/165   18:09       56:16
1774  Simonne L Counihan     F70UP        12/23   18:09       56:16
1775  Kimberly Oetzel        F3539      128/168   18:10       56:17
1776  Karen Carsten          F3539      129/168   18:10       56:17
1777  Deborah Robbins        F4044      106/162   18:10       56:18
1778  Andrew England         M4044        50/56   18:10       56:18
1779  Stephanie Ringstaff    F2529      173/253   18:10       56:19
1780  Alicia Mason           F3034      134/195   18:10       56:19
1781  Linda Ringstaff        F4549      135/194   18:10       56:19
1782  Maria Jacobsen         F2529      174/253   18:11       56:20
1783  Janet Lobo             F3034      135/195   18:11       56:21
1784  Emily Schwenneker      F1014        65/89   18:11       56:21
1785  Rachel Murphy          F2024      122/165   18:11       56:21
1786  Julie Olson            F2024      123/165   18:11       56:22
1787  Randy C. Slusser       M6064        18/23   18:11       56:22
1788  Mary Ann Slusser       F4549      136/194   18:11       56:22
1789  Kourtney Lilienthal    F1519       93/114   18:12       56:23
1790  Kathy Schwenneker      F3539      130/168   18:12       56:24
1791  Terri Lorenz           F4044      107/162   18:12       56:24
1792  Diana L Wallace        F5054      134/202   18:12       56:24
1793  Audrey Wallace         F1014        66/89   18:12       56:25
1794  Charity Brinkley       F2024      124/165   18:13       56:28
1795  Stefanie Ducey         F2529      175/253   18:15       56:33
1796  Stephanie Stout        F3034      136/195   18:15       56:33
1797  Kim Overstreet         F2529      176/253   18:15       56:33
1798  Jill M. Lund           F3539      131/168   18:15       56:34
1799  Cheryl A. Kerr         F5559       91/149   18:15       56:35
1800  Morgan Killeen         F09UN        12/16   18:15       56:35
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1801  Cheryl A Chick         F4549      137/194   18:17       56:41
1802  Carrie D Chick         F2529      177/253   18:18       56:41
1803  Jenny K Gibney         F2529      178/253   18:19       56:45
1804  Dana Roberts           F2024      125/165   18:22       56:55
1805  Karey Mallernee        F4044      108/162   18:22       56:56
1806  Gloria Hamann          F70UP        13/23   18:23       57:00
1807  Constance Rauch        F3034      137/195   18:24       57:00
1808  Terri L Gaines         F4549      138/194   18:24       57:00
1809  Susan E Rauch          F5559       92/149   18:24       57:00
1810  Kathy M Murdock        F4044      109/162   18:24       57:01
1811  Alison Fox             F2024      126/165   18:24       57:01
1812  Sandra Murdock         F6569        32/48   18:24       57:01
1813  Melissa Kern           F1519       94/114   18:24       57:02
1814  Sue Pulford            F4044      110/162   18:24       57:02
1815  Mary Lynn Breitenbach  F5054      135/202   18:25       57:03
1816  Hannah Barney          F1519       95/114   18:25       57:04
1817  Debi Becht             F5054      136/202   18:25       57:05
1818  Dorothy Small          F6569        33/48   18:25       57:05
1819  Linda M. Schwarz       F5054      137/202   18:27       57:09
1820  Megan Moffit           F2529      179/253   18:27       57:10
1821  Sara Boyles            F3034      138/195   18:27       57:11
1822  Vickie Perdy           F5559       93/149   18:28       57:14
1823  Anthony Schiltz        M6064        19/23   18:28       57:14
1824  Helen Schiltz          F5559       94/149   18:28       57:14
1825  Stefanie Johnson       F2529      180/253   18:29       57:16
1826  Juliette Carizey       F4044      111/162   18:29       57:17
1827  Alanna G Jeffery       F4549      139/194   18:29       57:18
1828  Henry Kroening         M70UP         7/10   18:30       57:19
1829  Darlene M Boyles       F6569        34/48   18:30       57:19
1830  Carrie Brethauer       F3539      132/168   18:30       57:21
1831  Megan Nelson           F2024      127/165   18:31       57:22
1832  Susan Schwarz          F4044      112/162   18:31       57:23
1833  Christine Wohlwend     F5559       95/149   18:32       57:25
1834  Carol A. Kuehl         F5559       96/149   18:32       57:27
1835  Susan D Brokaw         F4044      113/162   18:32       57:27
1836  Sue D. Wehrle          F3539      133/168   18:33       57:28
1837  Jennifer Reyes         F5559       97/149   18:33       57:29
1838  Janet A Hunt           F5559       98/149   18:33       57:30
1839  Ann C. Hanson          F5054      138/202   18:34       57:31
1840  Jennifer Littrell      F3034      139/195   18:34       57:31
1841  Rachel Hughes          F3034      140/195   18:34       57:31
1842  Nicole Nelson          F2024      128/165   18:34       57:32
1843  Mark Allen             M2529        71/78   18:34       57:32
1844  Pat A. Held            F6064        51/82   18:34       57:32
1845  Heather L Bozek        F2529      181/253   18:34       57:33
1846  Sharon K. Morrissey    F6064        52/82   18:34       57:34
1847  Jennifer D Kilcoin     F3539      134/168   18:34       57:34
1848  Glenna M Wheeler       F5054      139/202   18:35       57:35
1849  Betty L Griffin        F5559       99/149   18:35       57:35
1850  Carole A Korns         F70UP        14/23   18:35       57:35
1851  Debbie L Dick          F4549      140/194   18:35       57:36
1852  Shari Johnson          F4044      114/162   18:35       57:37
1853  Susan MacKsey          F4549      141/194   18:36       57:37
1854  George M Korns         M70UP         8/10   18:36       57:37
1855  Regina Stewart         F4549      142/194   18:36       57:39
1856  Corrie L Johnson       F3034      141/195   18:36       57:40
1857  Paula Hough            F5054      140/202   18:38       57:45
1858  Ted Anderson           M2529        72/78   18:38       57:45
1859  De Kosman              F5054      141/202   18:38       57:46
1860  Mary Browne            F4549      143/194   18:39       57:47
1861  Luann Olson            F5054      142/202   18:39       57:48
1862  Lauren Olson           F1519       96/114   18:39       57:48
1863  Ian Olson              M2024        31/33   18:39       57:48
1864  Margaret T Adams       F5559      100/149   18:39       57:48
1865  Laurie Ricketts        F4549      144/194   18:39       57:48
1866  Ryanne Schumacher      F2024      129/165   18:39       57:49
1867  Marjorie Sievertsen    F6569        35/48   18:40       57:50
1868  Lisa Oneil             F3539      135/168   18:41       57:53
1869  Megan Gugliotta        F1014        67/89   18:41       57:55
1870  Jennifer Schaeffer     F2529      182/253   18:42       57:56
1871  Sherry K Ramsdale      F3539      136/168   18:42       57:57
1872  Ed Ciccarone           M3539        48/51   18:42       57:58
1873  Mary Anne Reynolds     F5559      101/149   18:43       57:59
1874  Kathleen Ciccarone     F3034      142/195   18:43       57:59
1875  Sylvia J Widmeyer      F6064        53/82   18:43       58:00
1876  Amy Gugliotta          F3539      137/168   18:43       58:00
1877  Jen Vermost            F2529      183/253   18:43       58:01
1878  Amber Lilly            F2024      130/165   18:44       58:02
1879  Peggy Brown            F4549      145/194   18:44       58:02
1880  Rebecca Flores         F2529      184/253   18:44       58:03
1881  Andrea Hansen          F3034      143/195   18:44       58:03
1882  Susan Eaker            F4549      146/194   18:44       58:03
1883  Gaye Dunn              F5559      102/149   18:44       58:04
1884  Cindy Knouse           F4549      147/194   18:44       58:04
1885  Connie A Simmonds      F5559      103/149   18:44       58:05
1886  Kiersten Tucker        F1014        68/89   18:45       58:07
1887  Donna Walton           F4044      115/162   18:45       58:07
1888  Mindy Harson           F3539      138/168   18:45       58:07
1889  Marilyn Schumaker      F5559      104/149   18:45       58:07
1890  Merry J Haber          F4044      116/162   18:45       58:08
1891  Michelle T Rubovits    F6569        36/48   18:46       58:10
1892  Carrie Warner          F2024      131/165   18:48       58:17
1893  Michelle Rindler       F5054      143/202   18:48       58:17
1894  John Mylott            M5054        57/62   18:48       58:17
1895  Jessica Suggs          F1014        69/89   18:49       58:19
1896  Emily Luken            F1014        70/89   18:49       58:19
1897  Jennifer Stratton      F4044      117/162   18:50       58:22
1898  Pamela Hargrave        F4044      118/162   18:50       58:22
1899  Summer Catour          F2529      185/253   18:50       58:22
1900  Jake Anderson          M2024        32/33   18:50       58:22
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1901  Angelique Kimble       F3034      144/195   18:51       58:25
1902  Kathy A Birkett        F5054      144/202   18:51       58:25
1903  Brooke Banker          F2529      186/253   18:51       58:26
1904  James Kopel            M6569          8/8   18:51       58:26
1905  Alisha Timmerman       F2024      132/165   18:51       58:26
1906  Mary L. Miller         F6064        54/82   18:52       58:28
1907  Shelby Miller          F1519       97/114   18:52       58:28
1908  Christine Enright      F3034      145/195   18:52       58:29
1909  Tracy Weinberger       F3034      146/195   18:52       58:29
1910  Kathleen Gerety Nesse  F4549      148/194   18:53       58:31
1911  Diane C Kelly          F3539      139/168   18:53       58:32
1912  Kristine K Wachs       F4044      119/162   18:53       58:32
1913  Terri Lilienthal       F4549      149/194   18:53       58:32
1914  Holly Hirstein         F2024      133/165   18:54       58:34
1915  Denise Matteson        F5054      145/202   18:55       58:37
1916  Gloria Creen           F5559      105/149   18:55       58:37
1917  Elizabeth L Copeland   F5559      106/149   18:55       58:38
1918  Daniel Lefever         M5559        42/43   18:56       58:40
1919  Bernarda Lefever       F5559      107/149   18:56       58:41
1920  Melisa Turner          F4044      120/162   18:56       58:41
1921  Austin Turner          M0114        33/37   18:57       58:42
1922  Kyle Brammann          M0114        34/37   18:57       58:44
1923  Yvonne M. Jorge        F5054      146/202   18:57       58:45
1924  Kendra Wildermuth      F3539      140/168   18:59       58:49
1925  Thamara Lauff          F4549      150/194   18:59       58:49
1926  Jodell Cruz            F5559      108/149   19:00       58:54
1927  Nancy Feeney           F5559      109/149   19:01       58:56
1928  Keith Poehlman         M4044        51/56   19:03       59:01
1929  Christine M. Coleman   F4044      121/162   19:03       59:01
1930  Deanna Gipson          F4044      122/162   19:03       59:02
1931  Tom Iii Berry          M5054        58/62   19:03       59:02
1932  Sally A Fischer        F5559      110/149   19:03       59:03
1933  Amanda Bratthauer      F3034      147/195   19:04       59:05
1934  Molly Ortega           F5054      147/202   19:04       59:07
1935  Katie Vaughn           F2529      187/253   19:05       59:07
1936  Helena Werts           F2529      188/253   19:06       59:10
1937  Kelly Rogers           F1014        71/89   19:07       59:14
1938  Jennifer Mason         F3034      148/195   19:07       59:14
1939  Sandy Ritter           F6064        55/82   19:08       59:17
1940  Kate Specht            F2529      189/253   19:08       59:17
1941  Cheryl Killian         F5559      111/149   19:08       59:19
1942  Katrina L Loving       F4549      151/194   19:09       59:20
1943  Peggy M Ball           F4044      123/162   19:09       59:20
1944  Naomi Terpening        F1014        72/89   19:09       59:21
1945  Meggan Dirks           F2529      190/253   19:09       59:22
1946  Troy Dirks             M2529        73/78   19:09       59:22
1947  Melanie Wichhart       F5054      148/202   19:10       59:23
1948  Claire Schneider       F4044      124/162   19:10       59:23
1949  Kay Brunk              F6064        56/82   19:10       59:23
1950  Yvonne McConnaha       F5559      112/149   19:10       59:23
1951  Lydia Oxenreider       F2024      134/165   19:10       59:24
1952  Amy Deblonk            F2529      191/253   19:11       59:27
1953  Marsha A Williams      F6064        57/82   19:13       59:34
1954  Charlene Gosney        F6569        37/48   19:13       59:35
1955  Mindy Volkert          F2529      192/253   19:14       59:37
1956  Anne Bohnsack          F3034      149/195   19:14       59:37
1957  Sasha Sausedo          F3034      150/195   19:15       59:39
1958  John Verworn           M6064        20/23   19:16       59:44
1959  Joan Holt              F6064        58/82   19:17       59:45
1960  Joni Shaw              F4549      152/194   19:17       59:46
1961  Rick Shaw              M4044        52/56   19:17       59:46
1962  Kathy Escher           F5054      149/202   19:17       59:47
1963  Nancy Nelson           F5559      113/149   19:18       59:47
1964  Justin Gripp           M2529        74/78   19:18       59:48
1965  Cindi Venhorst         F4549      153/194   19:18       59:49
1966  Susan Myers            F5559      114/149   19:19       59:50
1967  Linda Madsen           F5559      115/149   19:19       59:50
1968  Tanna Carter           F2529      193/253   19:19       59:51
1969  Tammy McAleer          F4044      125/162   19:19       59:51
1970  Sara McAleer           F1014        73/89   19:19       59:52
1971  Emily McAleer          F1014        74/89   19:19       59:52
1972  Bobbi Simenec          F5054      150/202   19:20       59:53
1973  Jennifer Jackson       F4549      154/194   19:20       59:54
1974  Donna M. Delarosa      F5054      151/202   19:20       59:55
1975  Lisa Delarosa          F2529      194/253   19:20       59:55
1976  Debra J Wernick        F5054      152/202   19:20       59:56
1977  Mick Exbom             M0114        35/37   19:22     1:00:00
1978  Cynthia Fakas          F5559      116/149   19:22     1:00:01
1979  Margie Baumbach        F5559      117/149   19:22     1:00:03
1980  Adrianna Scherer       F3034      151/195   19:23     1:00:03
1981  Mary Hammes            F5559      118/149   19:23     1:00:03
1982  Cheri Hirstein         F4549      155/194   19:24     1:00:06
1983  Beverly Strickler      F5054      153/202   19:25     1:00:09
1984  Kathleen Eisbrener     F4044      126/162   19:25     1:00:09
1985  Heather Ekstrom        F2529      195/253   19:25     1:00:11
1986  Neysa Teague           F2529      196/253   19:25     1:00:11
1987  Carolyn McConville     F2529      197/253   19:25     1:00:11
1988  Dana Hamilton          F2024      135/165   19:25     1:00:11
1989  Sandra Bell            F4549      156/194   19:26     1:00:12
1990  Roberta M. Morris      F6569        38/48   19:26     1:00:14
1991  Kristin Huggins        F2529      198/253   19:27     1:00:15
1992  Kaitlin McClimon       F1519       98/114   19:29     1:00:23
1993  Pam Whitehead          F3539      141/168   19:29     1:00:23
1994  Deb Ryan               F4044      127/162   19:29     1:00:23
1995  Mel Barnes             F2529      199/253   19:30     1:00:25
1996  Andrea Albers          F1519       99/114   19:30     1:00:25
1997  Julie Albers           F3034      152/195   19:30     1:00:25
1998  Barbara M Nelson       F5559      119/149   19:30     1:00:26
1999  Joy Povich             F2024      136/165   19:30     1:00:26
2000  Marsha Collins         F5559      120/149   19:31     1:00:28
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2001  Deborah Circello       F5054      154/202   19:31     1:00:28
2002  Amy Koehler            F2529      200/253   19:31     1:00:28
2003  Vicky Swartzendrub     F6064        59/82   19:31     1:00:29
2004  Georgia Moreno         F6064        60/82   19:31     1:00:29
2005  P Joe Jr Moreno        M6064        21/23   19:31     1:00:29
2006  Angela McCartney       F2529      201/253   19:31     1:00:30
2007  Lauren Speer           F1519      100/114   19:32     1:00:31
2008  Patti Deblaey          F5054      155/202   19:32     1:00:31
2009  Terri L Moeller        F5054      156/202   19:32     1:00:33
2010  Sharon Moeller         F5054      157/202   19:33     1:00:34
2011  Keri Kelly             F2529      202/253   19:33     1:00:34
2012  Deb Jurisic            F4549      157/194   19:34     1:00:37
2013  Laura J Atilano        F3034      153/195   19:34     1:00:37
2014  Kathe Hasson           F4044      128/162   19:34     1:00:38
2015  Jennifer Nagel         F2024      137/165   19:34     1:00:38
2016  Sherry Weller          F5559      121/149   19:34     1:00:38
2017  Lynn Johnson           F4044      129/162   19:34     1:00:38
2018  Teresa Hutcheson       F3034      154/195   19:34     1:00:38
2019  Jennifer Paustian      F2529      203/253   19:35     1:00:41
2020  Becky Raber            F6064        61/82   19:35     1:00:42
2021  Judy E Yates           F6569        39/48   19:35     1:00:42
2022  Emily Timmerman        F2024      138/165   19:36     1:00:44
2023  Kimberly Timmerman     F4549      158/194   19:36     1:00:44
2024  Amon Beckler           M2529        75/78   19:36     1:00:45
2025  Kristy Floming         F2024      139/165   19:37     1:00:47
2026  Elizabeth Johnson      F3034      155/195   19:37     1:00:47
2027  Brooke Floming         F2529      204/253   19:37     1:00:47
2028  Ann Marie Maubach      F3034      156/195   19:37     1:00:48
2029  John Johnson           M3034        57/61   19:37     1:00:48
2030  Judith A. Larson       F6569        40/48   19:38     1:00:49
2031  Margaret Mills         F6064        62/82   19:38     1:00:49
2032  Tara Vandevoorde       F2529      205/253   19:38     1:00:50
2033  Sharon Schnoor         F6064        63/82   19:39     1:00:52
2034  Becky Buysse           F5559      122/149   19:39     1:00:55
2035  Melissa Loghry         F2024      140/165   19:40     1:00:55
2036  Susan McMahon          F5559      123/149   19:40     1:00:57
2037  Sandra Lynch           F4044      130/162   19:41     1:00:59
2038  Rebecca Harris         F2529      206/253   19:41     1:01:00
2039  Molly Wenthe           F2529      207/253   19:41     1:01:00
2040  Anne T Roth            F4549      159/194   19:42     1:01:04
2041  Pamela Payne           F4549      160/194   19:43     1:01:05
2042  Janet Steiner          F5559      124/149   19:43     1:01:05
2043  Jessica Bridge         F2529      208/253   19:44     1:01:08
2044  Kathleen M Peters      F6064        64/82   19:44     1:01:09
2045  Hope Randles           F1014        75/89   19:44     1:01:11
2046  Traci Olderog          F2529      209/253   19:45     1:01:12
2047  Laura Olds             F09UN        13/16   19:45     1:01:13
2048  Dana Welser            F4044      131/162   19:45     1:01:14
2049  Becky Steiniger        F5054      158/202   19:47     1:01:18
2050  Sherri Briegel         F5054      159/202   19:48     1:01:21
2051  Jill Van De Sampe      F4044      132/162   19:48     1:01:22
2052  Amy Driver             F2529      210/253   19:48     1:01:23
2053  Lisa Freer             F3034      157/195   19:49     1:01:24
2054  Samantha Waters        F1519      101/114   19:49     1:01:25
2055  Megan Moellenbeck      F1014        76/89   19:49     1:01:26
2056  Emily Moellenbeck      F1519      102/114   19:49     1:01:26
2057  Janet D. Kirkpatrick   F6064        65/82   19:51     1:01:30
2058  Nancy Olson            F6064        66/82   19:51     1:01:30
2059  Jenifer L Chase        F2529      211/253   19:51     1:01:32
2060  Lisa Wagner            F2529      212/253   19:52     1:01:33
2061  Nancy Chandler         F5054      160/202   19:52     1:01:33
2062  Marla Hochleutner      F2529      213/253   19:52     1:01:35
2063  Becca Kitterman        F2529      214/253   19:52     1:01:36
2064  Connie S. Jaster       F5054      161/202   19:53     1:01:37
2065  Andrea Zinanni         F2529      215/253   19:53     1:01:38
2066  Cindy Ottens           F4044      133/162   19:53     1:01:39
2067  Annette Velasquez      F3034      158/195   19:53     1:01:39
2068  Christopher Bandy      M4044        53/56   19:54     1:01:39
2069  Ann Bandy              F4044      134/162   19:54     1:01:39
2070  Dixie Meredith         F3034      159/195   19:54     1:01:41
2071  Melissa Wieskamp       F2024      141/165   19:54     1:01:41
2072  Deb Degrauwe           F4549      161/194   19:54     1:01:42
2073  Rita Patel             F2024      142/165   19:55     1:01:43
2074  Baleriana Guerrero     F3034      160/195   19:55     1:01:44
2075  Kathie Willette        F5559      125/149   19:55     1:01:45
2076  Cynthia Fornero        F6064        67/82   19:55     1:01:45
2077  Chalyn Fornero-Gree    F3539      142/168   19:56     1:01:46
2078  Heather Kane           F2529      216/253   19:57     1:01:50
2079  Kendall Kane           M2024        33/33   19:57     1:01:51
2080  Jeanadette V Wittenber F2529      217/253   20:00     1:01:58
2081  Margy Hendren          F5054      162/202   20:00     1:02:00
2082  Holly Alguire          F1014        77/89   20:00     1:02:00
2083  Pat A Gapinski         F70UP        15/23   20:00     1:02:00
2084  Joann Breaux           F4549      162/194   20:01     1:02:01
2085  Cindy Kaufman          F4549      163/194   20:01     1:02:01
2086  Sue Martin             F4549      164/194   20:01     1:02:03
2087  Krista Crump           F4044      135/162   20:02     1:02:05
2088  Ashley Abrahamson      F2024      143/165   20:03     1:02:07
2089  Jose Upegui            M6064        22/23   20:03     1:02:09
2090  Diane Motz             F6064        68/82   20:06     1:02:18
2091  Kristen Breaux         F2024      144/165   20:06     1:02:18
2092  Carol N Snyder         F4549      165/194   20:07     1:02:19
2093  Jennifer M Ludin       F3034      161/195   20:07     1:02:20
2094  Kim Klooster-Pen       F3034      162/195   20:07     1:02:22
2095  Anna C Spencer         F3539      143/168   20:08     1:02:22
2096  Linda Riggle           F5054      163/202   20:08     1:02:24
2097  Kym Gibson             F4044      136/162   20:08     1:02:24
2098  Carol A Garrett        F5559      126/149   20:08     1:02:25
2099  Patricia Thomas        F5054      164/202   20:09     1:02:26
2100  Amy Strandlund         F1519      103/114   20:09     1:02:27
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2101  Carol Strandlund       F5054      165/202   20:09     1:02:28
2102  Jessica A Peters       F2529      218/253   20:10     1:02:30
2103  Matthew Peters         M3034        58/61   20:10     1:02:31
2104  Kelli Behrends         F2529      219/253   20:11     1:02:33
2105  Katie Fullerlove       F2529      220/253   20:11     1:02:33
2106  Theresa Crouch         F4549      166/194   20:11     1:02:34
2107  Kathy Schumacher       F4549      167/194   20:11     1:02:34
2108  Luann Christenson      F5054      166/202   20:11     1:02:34
2109  Bobbie Schmidt         F5559      127/149   20:12     1:02:35
2110  Jen Schmidt            F2529      221/253   20:12     1:02:36
2111  Alyson Wennlund        F1014        78/89   20:12     1:02:37
2112  Christina Ehlers       F1014        79/89   20:12     1:02:37
2113  Tanja Whitten          F2529      222/253   20:13     1:02:41
2114  Kelley S Doty          F3034      163/195   20:13     1:02:41
2115  Mary Debaillie         F3034      164/195   20:13     1:02:41
2116  Sherry K Johnsen       F5559      128/149   20:14     1:02:41
2117  Darren Pitra           M4044        54/56   20:14     1:02:41
2118  Jeff Whitten           M3539        49/51   20:14     1:02:42
2119  Arlene Russell         F70UP        16/23   20:15     1:02:47
2120  Samuel Schaecher       M0114        36/37   20:16     1:02:48
2121  Susan Schaecher        F4549      168/194   20:16     1:02:48
2122  Marta Lucas            F5559      129/149   20:16     1:02:48
2123  Cassy Hoffmann         F2024      145/165   20:17     1:02:50
2124  Lucas Hines            M2529        76/78   20:18     1:02:55
2125  Lisa L Mattison        F2529      223/253   20:18     1:02:55
2126  Alisha Gerstner        F2529      224/253   20:19     1:02:57
2127  Lynette Wildemuth      F5054      167/202   20:19     1:02:57
2128  Michelle To            F2024      146/165   20:19     1:02:58
2129  Linda L Betts          F5559      130/149   20:21     1:03:03
2130  Tasha Reisz-Serran     F2529      225/253   20:22     1:03:07
2131  Jean Glenn             F6064        69/82   20:23     1:03:11
2132  Nicole Franzen         F2529      226/253   20:23     1:03:12
2133  Jamie Carnes           F3034      165/195   20:24     1:03:13
2134  Linda Alguire          F4549      169/194   20:25     1:03:17
2135  Stacy Alguire          F1519      104/114   20:25     1:03:17
2136  Katelyn Lilienthal     F1519      105/114   20:25     1:03:17
2137  Devin Prohaska         F1519      106/114   20:25     1:03:17
2138  Amber Diehl            F2529      227/253   20:28     1:03:25
2139  Toni M Sheehan         F5054      168/202   20:28     1:03:25
2140  Billie A Hodge         F5054      169/202   20:28     1:03:26
2141  Karen A Miller         F5054      170/202   20:29     1:03:30
2142  Julie A. Zwica         F6064        70/82   20:29     1:03:30
2143  Christine Hultquist    F1014        80/89   20:30     1:03:31
2144  Carol Griffin          F6569        41/48   20:30     1:03:32
2145  Tricia Deporter        F2529      228/253   20:30     1:03:32
2146  Marylin Swank          F70UP        17/23   20:31     1:03:34
2147  Lynn M Rolfes          F4549      170/194   20:31     1:03:35
2148  Ola J Pomlee           F4549      171/194   20:34     1:03:44
2149  Lacrystal Beauregard   F5559      131/149   20:34     1:03:44
2150  Loraine K Hocke        F4549      172/194   20:34     1:03:44
2151  Diana Crouch           F4549      173/194   20:35     1:03:49
2152  Katy Kelly             F1014        81/89   20:36     1:03:49
2153  Emily Tiecke           F1014        82/89   20:36     1:03:50
2154  Kristin Cromer         F2529      229/253   20:37     1:03:53
2155  Jessie Searles         F1519      107/114   20:37     1:03:54
2156  Morgan Krause          F1519      108/114   20:37     1:03:55
2157  Heather Stannke        F3034      166/195   20:39     1:04:01
2158  Michelle McWilliams    F3034      167/195   20:39     1:04:01
2159  Sherry Bowers          F5054      171/202   20:40     1:04:02
2160  Theresa Brock          F4549      174/194   20:41     1:04:07
2161  Rita H Porter          F5559      132/149   20:41     1:04:07
2162  Midge Craven           F6569        42/48   20:41     1:04:07
2163  Jody Duke              F5054      172/202   20:42     1:04:08
2164  Sharon Moss            F6064        71/82   20:42     1:04:08
2165  Julie Peterson         F3539      144/168   20:42     1:04:09
2166  Lorraine Pelzer        F3034      168/195   20:43     1:04:13
2167  Shellie Barkalow       F4044      137/162   20:43     1:04:13
2168  Lisa K. Tiecke         F4044      138/162   20:43     1:04:14
2169  Susan E Hanks          F4044      139/162   20:45     1:04:18
2170  Diane Hudson           F2024      147/165   20:46     1:04:20
2171  Sara Golden            F2529      230/253   20:46     1:04:21
2172  Roma Taylor            F4549      175/194   20:46     1:04:22
2173  Chelsea Gilmore        F1014        83/89   20:46     1:04:23
2174  Sheila Gilmore         F4044      140/162   20:46     1:04:23
2175  Beverly Comstock       F5054      173/202   20:47     1:04:25
2176  Rick Geltz             M5054        59/62   20:47     1:04:26
2177  Jennifer Kargl         F3034      169/195   20:49     1:04:30
2178  Susan J Iossi          F4549      176/194   20:49     1:04:31
2179  Betty Clark            F70UP        18/23   20:50     1:04:35
2180  Donna Kinzer           F4549      177/194   20:50     1:04:35
2181  Kassie McManus         F2024      148/165   20:51     1:04:36
2182  Christine Eickstaedt   F5054      174/202   20:51     1:04:36
2183  Sara Husser            F2529      231/253   20:51     1:04:38
2184  Christy M Perlberg     F2529      232/253   20:51     1:04:38
2185  Victoria Hardy         F2529      233/253   20:54     1:04:45
2186  Debra S Rhoads         F5054      175/202   20:54     1:04:45
2187  Norma J Thomas         F70UP        19/23   20:54     1:04:46
2188  Jolene L Speth         F3539      145/168   20:54     1:04:47
2189  Anna Ludtke            F6569        43/48   20:55     1:04:48
2190  Heidi Barnes           F3034      170/195   20:55     1:04:48
2191  Morgan Henne           F1014        84/89   20:55     1:04:50
2192  Robyn D Henne          F4044      141/162   20:55     1:04:50
2193  Charles Herrera        M6064        23/23   20:58     1:04:58
2194  Nita Ludwig            F4044      142/162   20:58     1:04:58
2195  Melva J. Carver        F4549      178/194   20:58     1:04:58
2196  Nikki Wollenburg       F2529      234/253   21:03     1:05:15
2197  Ashley Linson          F2024      149/165   21:04     1:05:19
2198  Pat Andrews            F5559      133/149   21:05     1:05:19
2199  Glenna Brewer          F5054      176/202   21:07     1:05:26
2200  Donna S Nelson         F5559      134/149   21:08     1:05:29
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2201  Shirlinzia Clinton     F3034      171/195   21:08     1:05:29
2202  Karen Staes            F6569        44/48   21:08     1:05:30
2203  Beverly Burns          F4044      143/162   21:11     1:05:40
2204  Erica Clifton          F2024      150/165   21:13     1:05:47
2205  Jacqueline McGaugh     F2529      235/253   21:14     1:05:47
2206  Stephanie Crompton     F5559      135/149   21:14     1:05:49
2207  Leslie Omelia          F5559      136/149   21:14     1:05:49
2208  Carole Nagel           F5054      177/202   21:14     1:05:50
2209  Christal D Falk        F4549      179/194   21:14     1:05:50
2210  Martha Lott            F5559      137/149   21:14     1:05:50
2211  Linda Fierce           F5559      138/149   21:15     1:05:51
2212  Lindsay Pettifer       F1014        85/89   21:15     1:05:52
2213  Denise Debaillie       F5054      178/202   21:15     1:05:52
2214  Alice J Day            F70UP        20/23   21:16     1:05:54
2215  Marc Nesseler          M5054        60/62   21:16     1:05:56
2216  Cecilia Obrien         F4549      180/194   21:17     1:05:57
2217  Robin Boyd             F5054      179/202   21:17     1:05:57
2218  Beth Sanchez           F2529      236/253   21:17     1:05:59
2219  Martinez Francisca     F5054      180/202   21:19     1:06:03
2220  Esther Nache           F5559      139/149   21:19     1:06:03
2221  Sylvia Almanza         F5054      181/202   21:19     1:06:03
2222  Marcia Himmelman       F70UP        21/23   21:20     1:06:06
2223  Mariha Lubeck          F2529      237/253   21:20     1:06:07
2224  Patty Hoeck            F4044      144/162   21:20     1:06:08
2225  Tiffany Hoeck          F1519      109/114   21:21     1:06:09
2226  Bonnie Wright          F4549      181/194   21:21     1:06:09
2227  Shayla Stern           F3034      172/195   21:22     1:06:13
2228  Amber Nowak            F2529      238/253   21:22     1:06:13
2229  Cecilia Jimenez        F3034      173/195   21:22     1:06:14
2230  Blanca Leal            F3034      174/195   21:23     1:06:16
2231  Leticia Perez          F3034      175/195   21:23     1:06:16
2232  Karen Mandle           F4549      182/194   21:23     1:06:17
2233  Catie Ryan             F2024      151/165   21:23     1:06:17
2234  Michele S. Vargas      F5054      182/202   21:24     1:06:20
2235  Matthew Erbst          M3034        59/61   21:24     1:06:20
2236  Phyllis Lingafelter    F6064        72/82   21:25     1:06:21
2237  Fran V Ryan            F6064        73/82   21:25     1:06:22
2238  Sharon Neary           F4044      145/162   21:25     1:06:23
2239  Beth Rockhill-Loo      F3034      176/195   21:25     1:06:24
2240  Melissa Pennock        F3539      146/168   21:26     1:06:27
2241  Suzanne Caldwell       F4044      146/162   21:26     1:06:27
2242  Carla Brown            F4044      147/162   21:27     1:06:27
2243  Colleen Jones          F2024      152/165   21:27     1:06:28
2244  Beverly Sandahl        F6064        74/82   21:27     1:06:28
2245  Jenny Burmeister       F2024      153/165   21:27     1:06:30
2246  Angie Vanseveren       F2529      239/253   21:28     1:06:33
2247  Kelli Pekios           F3539      147/168   21:29     1:06:35
2248  Kelly Daniels          F2024      154/165   21:29     1:06:35
2249  Karen M Straetker      F3539      148/168   21:30     1:06:38
2250  Claire Straetker       F09UN        14/16   21:30     1:06:38
2251  Kaye Costello          F6569        45/48   21:30     1:06:38
2252  Victoria Davis         F6064        75/82   21:30     1:06:39
2253  Valerie Schmidt        F70UP        22/23   21:30     1:06:39
2254  Sally Howell           F2024      155/165   21:31     1:06:40
2255  Terry Rogers           F5054      183/202   21:31     1:06:42
2256  Teresa Doak            F3539      149/168   21:34     1:06:51
2257  Megan Smith            F09UN        15/16   21:34     1:06:51
2258  Shanan Pettifer        F4044      148/162   21:34     1:06:51
2259  Julie A. Geltz         F4044      149/162   21:35     1:06:53
2260  Jennifer L Enstrom     F3539      150/168   21:35     1:06:53
2261  Judith Smith           F6569        46/48   21:35     1:06:53
2262  Sue Wendt              F4549      183/194   21:36     1:06:56
2263  Lori Horaney           F3539      151/168   21:36     1:06:57
2264  Cyndi Carter           F5054      184/202   21:36     1:06:58
2265  Steven Kretschmer      M1519        33/34   21:37     1:06:58
2266  Mark S Kretschmer      M4549        41/41   21:37     1:06:59
2267  Kelly Kretschmer       F1519      110/114   21:37     1:06:59
2268  Stacia Iams            F3539      152/168   21:37     1:07:01
2269  Stacey Jones           F4044      150/162   21:38     1:07:02
2270  Brandi Cook            F3034      177/195   21:38     1:07:02
2271  Steve Determan         M2529        77/78   21:38     1:07:03
2272  Dulcie J Farley        F5559      140/149   21:39     1:07:06
2273  Kathleen Miller        F5054      185/202   21:41     1:07:11
2274  Val Cauwels            F4549      184/194   21:41     1:07:12
2275  Sharon I. McIntyre     F4044      151/162   21:41     1:07:13
2276  Karen C. McCreary      F4044      152/162   21:42     1:07:14
2277  Cathy Musal            F5054      186/202   21:50     1:07:41
2278  Marsha Geerts          F5054      187/202   21:51     1:07:42
2279  Lois Kuehl             F5054      188/202   21:51     1:07:43
2280  Ashley Fox             F2024      156/165   21:52     1:07:47
2281  Terri Fox              F4549      185/194   21:52     1:07:47
2282  Lynn Rankin            F3034      178/195   21:52     1:07:47
2283  Douglas Farley         M5559        43/43   21:54     1:07:51
2284  Carolyn Remrey         F6064        76/82   21:55     1:07:55
2285  Becky Smith            F5054      189/202   21:55     1:07:55
2286  Ann Cheffer            F4044      153/162   21:56     1:07:58
2287  Isabel Mead-Mccaw      F3539      153/168   21:56     1:07:58
2288  Katie Kepple           F2529      240/253   21:58     1:08:05
2289  Amanda Miller-Purvi    F2024      157/165   21:58     1:08:05
2290  Kaitlyn Exbom          F09UN        16/16   21:59     1:08:08
2291  Karri Williams         F3539      154/168   21:59     1:08:08
2292  Johnna Green           F2529      241/253   22:00     1:08:12
2293  Jacinda Head           F3539      155/168   22:01     1:08:13
2294  Heather Green          F2529      242/253   22:01     1:08:13
2295  Waynetta Seeley        F2529      243/253   22:01     1:08:13
2296  Mary Rogers            F4044      154/162   22:01     1:08:14
2297  Lori L Bates           F3539      156/168   22:01     1:08:15
2298  Melissa Haak           F3034      179/195   22:04     1:08:23
2299  Margaret Anderson      F5054      190/202   22:04     1:08:23
2300  Christy Oliphant       F2529      244/253   22:04     1:08:23
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2301  Angie Velazquez        F3034      180/195   22:04     1:08:24
2302  Chad Ashpaugh          M3034        60/61   22:04     1:08:25
2303  Lynn R Olds            F4549      186/194   22:06     1:08:29
2304  Jessica Dieckman       F2529      245/253   22:06     1:08:30
2305  Trena Decap            F5054      191/202   22:07     1:08:31
2306  Madyson Reagan         F1014        86/89   22:07     1:08:32
2307  Patricia Buck          F3539      157/168   22:07     1:08:34
2308  Sue J. Walsh           F5054      192/202   22:08     1:08:35
2309  Patrick Walsh          M5054        61/62   22:08     1:08:36
2310  Nicole Avey            F3034      181/195   22:10     1:08:41
2311  Bettie Dueysen         F6064        77/82   22:11     1:08:44
2312  Celina M Medina        F4549      187/194   22:11     1:08:45
2313  Melissa Meeker         F3539      158/168   22:11     1:08:45
2314  Nancy Nielsen          F3034      182/195   22:11     1:08:46
2315  Misti Kruse            F3034      183/195   22:11     1:08:46
2316  Nancy K. Reynolds      F5559      141/149   22:11     1:08:46
2317  Kimberly McCleary      F4044      155/162   22:11     1:08:47
2318  Amanda Vantheemsche    F3034      184/195   22:12     1:08:47
2319  Mindy Omelia           F3034      185/195   22:12     1:08:48
2320  Mindy C. Wheatley      F2529      246/253   22:12     1:08:50
2321  Haleigh Overson        F2024      158/165   22:13     1:08:50
2322  Kathy J Overson        F4549      188/194   22:13     1:08:50
2323  Brittni Starr          F1519      111/114   22:15     1:08:56
2324  Mary Donegan           F5559      142/149   22:15     1:08:58
2325  Brittany Dawson        F2024      159/165   22:19     1:09:10
2326  Jean Jones             F5054      193/202   22:19     1:09:10
2327  Marsha Jones           F5054      194/202   22:22     1:09:21
2328  Dana Wilkinson         F5054      195/202   22:23     1:09:21
2329  Jessica Carter         F2529      247/253   22:26     1:09:31
2330  Serena Quijas          F1014        87/89   22:26     1:09:32
2331  Marilyn K Quijas       F5054      196/202   22:26     1:09:32
2332  Jason Mehrens          M2529        78/78   22:26     1:09:32
2333  John Ii Quijas         M09UN          9/9   22:26     1:09:33
2334  Christopher Kohn       M3034        61/61   22:27     1:09:34
2335  Ruth Long              F3539      159/168   22:27     1:09:34
2336  Meghan Kohn            F3034      186/195   22:27     1:09:35
2337  Kelly Bloomer          F3539      160/168   22:27     1:09:36
2338  Judy Kelly             F5559      143/149   22:28     1:09:37
2339  Amy Kapparos           F3539      161/168   22:28     1:09:37
2340  Julie Kapparos         F3539      162/168   22:28     1:09:38
2341  Florence Shipma        F5559      144/149   22:29     1:09:42
2342  Carol Stratton         F4549      189/194   22:29     1:09:42
2343  Emmie Roberts          F5559      145/149   22:30     1:09:43
2344  Robyn Kapparos         F2529      248/253   22:30     1:09:43
2345  Judy M. Day            F6064        78/82   22:32     1:09:52
2346  Marvin Strum           M70UP         9/10   22:37     1:10:07
2347  Nancy Humphrey         F5559      146/149   22:38     1:10:10
2348  Aimee Roling           F4044      156/162   22:40     1:10:14
2349  Alexus Rolle           F1014        88/89   22:41     1:10:17
2350  Shoun Rolle            F3034      187/195   22:41     1:10:18
2351  Donna Jo Day           F4044      157/162   22:41     1:10:18
2352  Ivan Day               M5054        62/62   22:41     1:10:19
2353  Nikki Munson           F2529      249/253   22:41     1:10:19
2354  Stephanie Vinar        F2529      250/253   22:41     1:10:19
2355  Tami Haigh             F3034      188/195   22:48     1:10:41
2356  Crystal Stout          F2024      160/165   22:50     1:10:45
2357  Zachary Kraemer        M1519        34/34   22:51     1:10:48
2358  Alyssa Forbes          F1519      112/114   22:52     1:10:53
2359  Lisa Falcon            F1519      113/114   22:53     1:10:56
2360  Alma Garcia            F3539      163/168   22:54     1:10:57
2361  Maria Falcon           F5054      197/202   22:54     1:10:57
2362  Frances Garcia         F3034      189/195   22:54     1:10:58
2363  Pamela S Waters        F3539      164/168   22:59     1:11:15
2364  Linda S Potter         F6064        79/82   22:59     1:11:15
2365  Dawn M Moellenbeck     F4044      158/162   22:59     1:11:15
2366  Aaron Shade            M4044        55/56   23:02     1:11:22
2367  Joan E Good            F4549      190/194   23:05     1:11:32
2368  Eileen Petersen        F3034      190/195   23:05     1:11:32
2369  Debi L. Pulford        F5559      147/149   23:12     1:11:55
2370  Diane Radke            F5054      198/202   23:13     1:11:59
2371  Elizabeth Mrazek       F70UP        23/23   23:15     1:12:03
2372  Elizabeth V. Hoenshell F3034      191/195   23:27     1:12:40
2373  Kathleen L Rhodenbaugh F5054      199/202   23:27     1:12:41
2374  Jennifer J Dewitt      F4044      159/162   23:28     1:12:43
2375  Candy Beaver           F5054      200/202   23:29     1:12:46
2376  Sheila L Lee           F4044      160/162   23:30     1:12:50
2377  Masha Johnson          F3034      192/195   23:38     1:13:16
2378  Dana Munson            F3539      165/168   23:40     1:13:21
2379  Tracy Weber            F3539      166/168   23:41     1:13:24
2380  Shelly Burkert         F4549      191/194   23:42     1:13:27
2381  Nicole R Eisfurne      F2024      161/165   23:42     1:13:29
2382  Ryan Pridemore         F2529      251/253   23:44     1:13:34
2383  Anne Sullivan          F2529      252/253   23:49     1:13:50
2384  Michele Forbes         F3034      193/195   23:51     1:13:56
2385  Jennifer Strobbel      F3034      194/195   23:52     1:13:57
2386  Maggie Oberhaus        F2024      162/165   23:52     1:13:58
2387  Loretha Boyce          F4044      161/162   23:55     1:14:06
2388  Mary Schloemer         F4549      192/194   23:55     1:14:08
2389  Robyn Buffington       F3539      167/168   23:57     1:14:15
2390  Beth A Lawrence        F4044      162/162   23:58     1:14:15
2391  Brooke Doyle           F2024      163/165   23:59     1:14:21
2392  Rondi Doyle            F5054      201/202   24:00     1:14:23
2393  Brittany Doyle         F1519      114/114   24:00     1:14:24
2394  Gwendolyn Thomas       F4549      193/194   24:04     1:14:35
2395  Roger J Green          F6064        80/82   24:17     1:15:17
2396  Bonnie Rice            F6064        81/82   24:28     1:15:49
2397  William C Weckerly     M70UP        10/10   24:28     1:15:49
2398  Teresa Mueck           F2529      253/253   24:28     1:15:49
2399  Ivy Fuglsang           F6064        82/82   24:38     1:16:20
2400  Connie M Lessard       F6569        47/48   24:38     1:16:20
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2401  Greg Kaufman           M3539        50/51   24:40     1:16:28
2402  Brittney Williams      F2024      164/165   24:46     1:16:46
2403  Sarah E Erickson       F3034      195/195   24:56     1:17:16
2404  Kris Howard            F3539      168/168   25:03     1:17:39
2405  Rj Howard              M0114        37/37   25:06     1:17:47
2406  Dave Howard            M4044        56/56   25:07     1:17:51
2407  Laura Turcsak          M3539        51/51   25:12     1:18:06
2408  Donna Gegner           F5559      148/149   25:22     1:18:37
2409  Jessica Brashaw        F1014        89/89   25:26     1:18:50
2410  Christa Brashaw        F4549      194/194   25:28     1:18:57
2411  Mary Ann Moore         F6569        48/48   25:28     1:18:57
2412  Barb Bigwood           F5054      202/202   25:37     1:19:23
2413  Debbie K Miller        F5559      149/149   25:37     1:19:23
2414  Whitney Linville       F2024      165/165   25:50     1:20:05
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